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Y O U R  R E S O U R C E  F O R  L E A K  &  S P I L L  P R O D U C T S

THE POWER OF PIG
As you browse through this catalogue, you’ll notice a wide 
variety of the brand customers worldwide know and trust —PIG! 
Whether you’re looking for our high-quality absorbents or prefer 
our economy PIG Essentials product line, there’s a New Pig 
product for every need. Nobody beats the quality, engineering 
and performance of PIG.

4 �Market Leaders
New Pig has been recognised as the world’s leading 
manufacturer of leak and spill products since 1985. You 
can be sure you will get high-quality products that are 
workplace-proven.

4 Trusted Experts
We’ve developed years of knowledge and expertise working 
with industries to help them make their workplaces cleaner, 
safer, and better. We are experts in providing the best 
solutions for our customers’ leak and spill needs.

4 Full-Service Providers
Our comprehensive product range is just one of the reasons 
why industries across Europe look to us as a trusted supplier. 
New Pig has the answers to all your leak and spill needs.

4 Innovators
We’ve piled up dozens of product awards over the years, 
but our real measure of success comes from solving your 
problems. Our product developers take customer feedback 
into our “Absorbatory” and proceed to leak and spill, catch 
and contain, build and demolish until we create the perfect 
solutions for you. 

4 �ISO 9001 and  
ISO14001 Certified
We are committed to quality and continuous improvement!  
You can count on New Pig for exemplary service and 
environmental commitment.

CLEANING UP SPILLS 
SINCE 1985

1985  CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
New Pig is a US-based company that got its start in 
the Central Pennsylvania town of  Tipton. Our company 
headquarters and manufacturing facilities are there  
to this day.

1993  EUROPEAN EXPANSION
In 1993, New Pig established its first European presence 
with an office and distribution facility in Glasgow, 
Scotland, serving the whole of the UK.

2006  WORLDWIDE PRESENCE
By 2006, we expanded our reach to over 70 countries! 
More than 300,000 industrial, commercial, retail and 
healthcare facilities worldwide are choosing PIG to 
solve their leak and spill problems.

WHO WE ARE

DSTCATUK/365629

Liquid Control/  
Material Handling
Protect drains and control liquids with our 
PIG-proven range of leak diverters, drain covers, 
drain blockers and berms. 

Containment
Safer and easier ways to store every type of 
liquid, including hazardous chemicals.

Absorbents
Choose from a wide range of mats, socks 
and other high-quality absorbents to soak up 
liquids anywhere.

Wipes
For jobs from rough scrubbing to fine dusting, 
find the best wipe for any task at hand.

Spill Kits
Be prepared for fast response to any spill with a 
large range of PIG Spill Kits, the only ones packed 
with PIG Absorbents.

PIG Grippy®  
Adhesive-Backed Mats
Keeping floors clean, dry and safe is a top priority and 
easier than ever with PIG Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats 
— highly absorbent, very low profile, extremely durable 
and easy to maintain.

Pg.   

Pg. 

Pg. 

Pg.   

Pg. 

Pg.   

New Products
New and improved ways to keep your facility 
cleaner, safer and better. 

Pg. 

RS 27629 EMS 555411

2022  NEW EUROPEAN FACILITY
In 2022, we opened a new European facility in the 
Netherlands, Gilze (shown above), to better serve 
customers throughout Europe.

TODAY
Last year, we hit our 30-year milestone helping you 
keep your workplace clean and safe. Times may 
have changed, but our mission remains the same: 
keep on developing products to keep your premises 
and the environment cleaner, safer, better.
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Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

NEW PRODUCTS NEW PRODUCTS

Contact your local PIG Distributor

ABSORBS UP TO 190.1 L

PIG Large Spill Caddy
Large wheeled mobile cart with swing-out doors and flip-top lid 
offers instant access to spill response supplies. Kit is prepacked and 
thoughtfully designed so you can find what you’re looking for 
without digging or dumping kit. Use to respond to large spills or 
use as a highly visible central spill station for absorbents and 
supplies. 

PIG® Quick-Response  
Spill Cart PIG® Large Spill Caddy

ABSORBS UP TO 75.7 L

PIG Quick-Response  
Spill Cart
Wheel this caddy straight to large spills or use it as a highly visible 
central station for absorbents and spill supplies. Swing-out doors, 
prepacked shelves and compartments make carts easy to inventory 
and access. Narrow enough to fit through most aisles and 
doorways.

PIG® Quick-Response High-Vis Spill Cart
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

61cm W x 60cm L x 97cm H 75.7L KIT2401-999

KIT2401-999 & RFL2401-999 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 
45 Mat Pads, 56 Wipes, 5 Disposal Bags and Ties

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

61cm W x 60cm L x 97cm H 75.7L KIT3401-999

KIT3401-999 & RFL3401-999 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 
45 Mat Pads, 100 Wipes, 5 Disposal Bags and Ties

 Chemical

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

61cm W x 60cm L x 97cm H 75.7L KIT4401-999

KIT4401-999 & RFL4401-999 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 
45 Mat Pads, 5 Disposal Bags and Ties

 Oil-Only

See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG® Spill Cart Protection Cover
COLOUR ITEM #

Yellow PAK881

PIG® Large Spill Caddy
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

76cm W x 70cm L x 128cm H 179.1L KITE205

KITE205 & RFLE205 (Refill) Contents: 8 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 
50 Mat Pads, 8 Pillows, 56 Wipes, 10 Disposal Bags and Ties

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

76cm W x 70cm L x 128cm H 173.2L KITE305

KITE305 & RFLE305 (Refill) Contents: 8 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 
50 Mat Pads, 8 Pillows, 100 Wipes, 10 Disposal Bags and Ties

 Chemical

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

76cm W x 70cm L x 128cm H 190.1L KITE405

KITE405 & RFLE405 (Refill) Contents: 8 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 
50 Mat Pads, 8 Pillows, 56 Wipes, 10 Disposal Bags and Ties

 Oil-Only

See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG® Large Spill Caddy Protection Cover
COLOUR ITEM #

Yellow PAK880

Includes five  
PIG Water  
Mats for leaks  
that may have 
reached the floor.

Kit includes your 
choice of hanging 
straps or magnets.

PIG Quick Response Roof 
Leak Diverter Tarp Kit
Choose between magnets or straps for 
fast, easy hanging.
This all-in-one kit comes in a clear, compact drawstring bag that’s 
easy to identify for quick response to leaks. Comes with 5 reusable 
PIG Water Absorbents Mats that absorb nearly a litre of water. 
Heavy-duty, vinyl-coated leak diverter resists punctures, UV and 
mildew. Choose between hanging straps or magnets when ordering.

PIG High Reach Roof Leak 
Diverter Tarp Kit
The solution for when you can’t hang 
a diverter from the ceiling.
Quickly route small leaks from high ceilings in hard to reach areas. 
Diverter captures drips from ceilings up to 4,5m high without risk of 
splash-out. Adjustable telescoping pole allows easy installation 
without the need for a ladder. Included pail has a removable plug to 
allow the drainage hose to be inserted without removing the lid.

Kit includes leak diverter tarp, collection 
pail, telescoping pole, drainage hose, and 
all the tools you’ll need to assemble it.

Kit includes your 
choice of hanging 
straps or magnets.

PIG® Quick Response Roof Leak Diverter Tarp Kit
SIZE SPECIFY STYLE ITEM #

76cm W x 76cm L Hanging Straps or Magnets TLS1120

Contents: 1 Leak Diverter, 1 Drainage hose, 4 Adjustable Hanging Straps or  
4 Magnetic Hanging Clips, 1 Quick Connect Set, 5 Mat Pads, Clear Drawstring Bag

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170°F/77°C.
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.

PIG® Magnetic Roof Leak Diverter Tarp
SIZE COLOURS ITEM #

51cm W x 51cm L Black, White or Yellow TLS1998

152cm W x 152cm L Black, White or Yellow TLS1999

White

Yellow

Black

Specify Colour

PIG Magnetic Roof Leak 
Diverter Tarp 
Quickly respond to metal roof and 
ceiling leaks.
Sewn-in magnets allow for easy, fast deployment anywhere that 
metal is present. Magnets provide a strong hold in areas where 
traditional leak diverter tarps with hanging straps may be difficult to 
hang. Heavy-duty vinyl-coated tarp resists punctures, UV and mildew 
and lasts multiple deployments. Diverter tarp can hold up to 23L 
using magnets alone — grommets along the sides provide extra 
support from hanging traps in high-flow situations. Required hose 
and optional straps and collection container sold separately. See 
page 102.  

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170°F/77°C.
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.

Magnets in each corner 
allow diverter to hold up 
to 22.7 kg.

PIG® High Reach Roof Leak Diverter Tarp Kit
SIZE ITEM #

69cm W x 89cm L, Telescopes up to 2.74m H TLS820

Contents: 1 Leak Diverter, 1 Drainage hose, 1 Telescoping Pole, 1 Bucket,  
1 Mat Pad

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170°F/77°C.

Diverter 
collapses 
to 1.2m...

...and 
can easily 
extend up 
to 2.7m.



PAK1291

WTR044

WTR044

WTR046

N4N3

WTR041

WTR042 WTR043

PIG Collapsible Utility Tray
Folds for compact storage but deploys 
instantly.
Collapsible trays require less storage space, so it’s easy to keep them 
handy wherever you need to catch leaks and drips. Easy-to-clean PVC 
trays are perfect for small liquid transfers, maintenance, fluid changing 
areas, and engine part degreasing and cleaning.

PIG Water-Activated Flood Bag & Barrier
Dam and divert water for quick 
protection.
Sandbag alternatives are lightweight, compact and easy to handle 
prior to activation. They swell on contact with water to form a solid, 
heavy barrier. Flood Bags can be stacked up to three rows high; Flood 
Barriers are longer than Bags and designed to stop water in front of 
entrances, garages and dock doors.

Activated bags swell up to  
8.7kg each.

Non-activated bags are  
easy to handle.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

NEW PRODUCTS NEW PRODUCTS

Contact your local PIG Distributor  

PIG® Water-Activated Flood Bag
UNSATURATED SATURATED UNITS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

30cm W x 61cm L  
x 6.4mm H

30.5cm W x 61cm L  
x 7.6cm H 10 Bags 8.7L/Bag WTR044

30cm W x 61cm L  
x 6.4mm H

30.5cm W x 61cm L  
x 7.6cm H 36 Bags 8.7L/Bag WTR045

Saltwater Note: Not suitable for salt water flooding.

PIG® Water-Activated Flood Barrier
UNSATURATED SATURATED UNITS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

21.6cm W x 152cm L  
x 6.4mm H

21.6cm W x 152cm L  
x 7.6cm H 4 Barriers 11.7L/

Barrier WTR046

21.6cm W x 152cm L  
x 6.4mm H

21.6cm W x 152cm L  
x 7.6cm H 16 Barriers 11.7L/

Barrier WTR047

21.6cm W x 305cm L  
x 6.4mm H

21.6cm W x 305cm L  
x 7.6cm H 2 Barriers 23.5L/

Barrier WTR048

21.6cm W x 305cm L  
x 6.4mm H

21.6cm W x 305cm L  
x 7.6cm H 8 Barriers 23.5L/

Barrier WTR049

21.6cm W x 518cm L  
x 6.4mm H

21.6cm W x 518cm L  
x 7.6cm H 1 Barrier 39.7L/

Barrier WTR050

21.6cm W x 518cm L  
x 6.4mm H

21.6cm W x 518cm L  
x 7.6cm H 5 Barriers 39.7L/

Barrier WTR051

PIG Reusable  
Water-Filled Barrier
Contain and channel water during 
washdowns or small floods with a 
re-usable water-filled barrier.
�Quickly place this lightweight empty barrier, fill with a hose and 
tighten the threaded cap to contain or channel water. Simply empty, 
roll up and compactly store until it’s needed again. 

Drain the water and roll it 
up for compact storage.

Threaded cap reliably holds water inside barrier with no leaks. 

PIG® Collapsible Utility Tray
SIZE CAPACITY ITEM #

46cm W x 46cm L x 12cm H 25L PAK1290

76cm W x 76cm L x 12cm H 70L PAK1291

122cm W x 122cm L x 12cm H 178L PAK1292

PIG® Reusable Water-Filled Barrier
SIZE FILLED HEIGHT ITEM #

7.6cm W x 3m L 5cm H WTR041

7.6cm W x 7.6m L 5cm H WTR042

7.6cm W x 15.2m L 5cm H WTR043



54 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG MAT

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG MAT

DON’T SETTLE FOR LESS. CHOOSE THE BEST!
CLAY IS HEAVY

RENTAL RAGS ARE DIRTY

GRANULES ARE MESSY

Bulky and hard to carry 
1 bag weighs up to 20kg

Messy and time consuming to clean 
Clumpy, wet clay must be swept and shoveled into waste
containers, wasting precious productivity

Expensive 
Absorbs only 1x its own weight, plus the heavy, bulky waste
costs 10x more for disposal

Dusty 
Breathing clay dust poses health hazards

Potentially damaging to floors 
Rough granules can damage expensive coated industrial floors,
get stuck in machinery

Can be contaminated with metal 
Heavy metal and metal chips can get transfer onto hands and
into eyes or mouths

Not environmentally friendly 
Require aggressive laundry detergents for cleaning

Trip and fall hazards 
Thick rag material blocks the wheels on equipment and creates
tripping hazards

Expensive 
High replacement costs when rags are damaged, lost or
thrown away

Inefficient 
Requires lots of effort and labour to use 

Wasted product 
You typically pour more than you really need

Tracks through your facility 
Sticks to shoes, machines, products and the floor, creating
more to clean

Can only be used once a spill has occurred 
Not suitable for preventive use

When you’re dealing with leaks and spills, you want fast, effective response. You want PIG Mat! While other spill response options create even 
more problems for your workers (see Clay, Rental Rugs and Loose at left), PIG Mat handles spills quickly and efficiently.

PIG MAT IS THE SUPERIOR SOLUTION

IT’S LIGHT
Lightweight and easy to manage 
No sweeping or heavy shoveling necessary!

Efficient and Inexpensive 
Absorbs up to 10X times its own weight— save money by using less  
product and paying less in disposal costs

Dust-free 
Leaves no dust or dangerous fine particles in the air

Safe on floors 
Nonabrasive; doesn’t harm finished floors or damage  
expensive machinery

IT’S CLEAN
100% Polypropylene 
Material is safe to handle and won’t rip, tear or fray, even when saturated

Thin mat is super absorbent 
Performs best when lying flat thanks to superior wicking properties  
throughout the mat

IT’S NEAT
Simple to use 
Lies flat and absorbs spilled liquids for you; simply pick up and throw  
away when fully saturated

Use only what you need 
Easy-tear perforations let you take only what you need, so you use less 
mat and save money

Good for preventive use 
Can be placed in areas with high spill and leak potential to be 
prepared before a spill occurs



MAT240

76

• 	�Lasts 2x longer
Tougher than ordinary mats for fewer changeouts.

• 	�Strong layered construction
Won’t rip, tear or shred, even if soaked.

•	� Highly absorbent
Fine-fibre construction retains liquids.

• 	�Exclusive dimple pattern
Quickly wicks liquid for faster, easier clean-up.

•	� Easy-tear perforations
Use only what you need, reduce waste.

PIG Universal Mat 
absorbs anything and 
works everywhere.

Grime-hiding grey PIG Mat controls leaks, drips 
and spills to help keep floors safer.

Universal Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

How much liquid do you need to absorb?

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear 
Resistance:

SUPER 

HIGH VOLUME
Heavyweight mat 
absorbs more liquid per 
pad for high-volume leaks 
and large spills.

Page 8

LOW VOLUME
Lightweight mat  
is perfect for cleaning up 
smaller spills.

Page 10

25%+
Recycled
Content

MEDIUM VOLUME
Mediumweight mat  
offers mid-range absorbency  
for everyday maintenance  
and common jobs.

Page 9

Mats, Socks, Pillows and Pans for  
a wide range of liquids and jobs.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

World’s
#1

Absorbent 
Brand• �The widest selection of absorbent products

in Universal, Oil-Only and HazMat versions

• �Since 1985, we’ve produced top quality products
that are proven and trusted worldwide

• �Absorbents made to work where you work —
in the factory, on the jobsite or in remote areas

• �Our experts never stop inventing new solutions to
help you work cleaner, safer and better

PIG Absorbents work as hard as you do. 
That’s why they’re #1!
Our absorbents deliver the performance 
and hardworking features  
you just won’t find anywhere else! 

ABSORBENTS PIG UNIVERSAL MAT

Multiple layers of 100% 
polypropylene make  
PIG Universal Mat the  
toughest on the market.

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY 
INSIDE AND OUT

PIG Universal Mat Pads and Rolls are found on pages 8-13.
See pages 63-68

Absorb most acids, caustics and 
unknown fluids.

HazMat Absorbents

See pages 32-49, 54-58, 61-62

Absorb fuels and oil-based liquids, but 
not water.

Oil-Only Absorbents

See pages 7-31, 50-53, 60-62

Absorb oils, coolants, solvents 
and water.

Universal Absorbents

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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MAT240

PIG® Universal Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 25cm W x 33cm L 100 Pads 37.1 L/Box MAT251

38cm W x 38cm L 100 Pads 62.3 L/Box MATE261

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Box MAT240*
38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT203

38cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 41.8 L/Box MAT170

38cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 41.8 L/Bag MAT231

76cm W x 76cm L 50 Pads 126.4 L/Bag MAT216

PIG® Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 10cm W x 46m L 3 Rolls 61.3 L/Bag MAT211

25cm W x 46m L 3 Rolls 152.4 L/Bag MAT229

38cm W x 23m L 1 Roll 37.1 L/Box           MAT140

38cm W x 27m L 1 Roll 45 L/Box           MAT12401

38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 152.4 L/Bag MAT220

51cm W x 41m L 1 Roll 91.3 L/Bag MATE260

61cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 122.6 L/Bag MAT202-01

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 152.4 L/Bag MAT230*

PIG® Universal Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 38cm W x 51cm L 125 Pads 82.3 L/Bag MAT412

38cm W x 51cm L 125 Pads 82.3 L/Box MAT139

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 65.1 L/Bag MAT160

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 65.1 L/Box MAT154

38cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 32.5 L/Box MAT171

PIG® Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 38cm W x 61m L 2 Rolls 161 L/Bag MAT263

61cm W x 61m L 1 Roll 128 L/Bag MAT185

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 120.7 L/Bag MAT153

76cm W x 61m L 1 Roll 161 L/Bag MAT411

PIG Universal Heavyweight Mat
For big leaks and spills.
Heavyweight PIG Mat Pads and Rolls deliver greater  
durability and absorbency for demanding tasks and  
large-volume clean-ups. 

PIG Universal Mediumweight Mat
Ideal for everyday jobs.
Everyday tasks and clean-ups are easy with mediumweight  
PIG Mat Pads and Rolls. Use pads for catching drips and soaking  
up spills, and rolls for large areas and overspray.

High
Absorbency

Medium
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

*Bestseller

Need more information? See page 7. Need more information? See page 7. 

Universal Absorbents
PIG Mat

Universal Absorbents
PIG Mat

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Medium
Durability

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MAT135

MAT246

MAT204

?
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MAT2600

MAT2600

57701

57701

PIG® Universal Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 41.8 L/Box MAT155

38cm W x 51cm L 200 Pads 83.6 L/Box MAT135

38cm W x 51cm L 200 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT204*

PIG® Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 25cm W x 31m L 2 Rolls 33.4 L/Pack MAT226

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 37.1 L/Box            MAT141

38cm W x 91m L 2 Rolls 152.4 L/Bag MAT246

50cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 50.3 L/Bag MATE250

61cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 122.6 L/Bag MAT245

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 76.2 L/Bag MAT137

76cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 152.4 L/Bag MAT225

Medium
Durability

Low
Absorbency

PIG Universal Lightweight Mat
Perfect for small clean-ups.
Ideal for small tasks and nuisance leaks and drips, lightweight 
PIG Mat Pads and Rolls have the same highly absorbent,  
fine-fibre construction as our heavier weight mats. 

*Bestseller

Universal Absorbents
PIG Mat

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Need more information? See page 7. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Absorbent Mat Rolls
Smaller, more convenient rolls for 
minor leaks, drips and spills.
Roll size makes it easy to store and carry. Easy-tear perforations every 
25cm let you take only what you need.

Medium
Durability

Low
Absorbency

Display Box contains  
12 rolls and is ideal for 
retail environments.

Available in individual rolls or a convenient 
6-pack for use in multiple spaces.

Magnetic Holder attaches to any metal 
surface to keep your PIG Mat Roll right 
where you need it for quick cleanups.

Universal Absorbents
PIG Mat

PIG® Universal Mat Roll
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 15m L 60 Sheets/Roll 12.5 L/Roll MAT1990-EN

PIG® Universal Mat Rolls in Display Box
SIZE UNIT ITEM #

33cm W x 50cm L x 77cm H Contains 12 - 38 cm x 15 m Rolls MAT1991-EN

PIG® Magnetic Roll Holder
GRÖSSE EINHEIT COLOUR ITEM #

6.2cm Dia. x 13.5cm H x 43.2cm L 1 Black 57701

PIG® Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 15m L 6 Rolls/Box 75 L/Box MAT2600

MAT1991-EN

MAT1990-EN

MAT1990-EN

MAT1990-EN



MAT242

MAT242

MAT283

1312

MAT208

MAT127

MAT4150

PIG Rip-&-Fit Universal Mat
Customise your mat to fit your space.
Multiple perforations allow you to rip and fit these mats to  
your space. They have the same heavyweight construction, 
durability and absorbency of traditional PIG Mats. 

PIG® Rip-&-Fit® Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 18m L 1 Roll 29.7 L/Box MAT242

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 74.3 L/Bag MAT243

PIG® Poly-Back Universal Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 39.5cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 43.2 L/Bag MAT285

79cm W x 23m L 1 Roll 77.7 L/Bag MAT283

PIG Poly-Back Universal Mat
Prevent liquid leak-through.
Heavyweight mat with an impermeable five-mil poly backing 
prevents absorbed liquids from reaching floors or counters and 
provides added traction for safer footing.

Medium
Durability

High
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

High
Absorbency

Universal Absorbents
PIG Rip-&-Fit Mat

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG Barrel Top Mat
Keep drips off drum tops and floors.
Helps prevent slips and keeps messy pump drips in check for cleaner,  
safer workspaces. Highly absorbent PIG Mat is circular to fit steel  
drum tops and pre-cut with holes for bungs. 

PIG® 210L Barrel Top Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY ext. dia. 56cm 25 Pads 26 L/Box MAT208

LIGHT ext. dia. 56cm 25 Pads 13.2 L/Box MAT244

All PIG Barrel Top Mats are 
packaged in a wall-mount 
dispenser — hang it anywhere!

High
Absorbency

Low
Absorbency

Universal Absorbents
PIG Speciality Mats

PIG® Mat Tablet® Pack
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 36cm W x 51cm L 9 Tabs 74.3 L/Pack MAT127

PIG Mat Tablet Pack
Handy tablet goes anywhere.
With pop-up tabs and a cardboard back, you can hang, stand or 
carry this tablet anywhere. Each tablet contains 10 heavyweight 
PIG Mat Pads. Perforated at the bound edge for easy tearing.

High
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

Specify Colour

YellowGrey

PIG® Absorbent Mat Roll in Dispenser Box 
Specify colour: Grey or Yellow

 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 10cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 20.4 L/Box MAT4150

PIG Absorbent Mat Roll in 
Dispenser Box
Cover long, narrow ledges.
10cm x 46m rolls are ideal for covering long runs, narrow areas 
or placing in troughs; absorbs and retains leaks and condensation.

High
Absorbency

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MRFH150

MPFH100

MRFH150

1514

Universal Absorbents 
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

PIG Essentials Pro Mat
Great durability at an affordable price.
Densely woven, small diameter fibre strands increase mat surface 
area, providing good mat strength and durability, making this mat 
the perfect choice for demanding work areas. Heavyweight for 
greatest sorbency.

PIG® Essentials Pro Universal Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 100 L/Bag MPFH100

38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 100 L/Box MPFH100-BX

PIG® Essentials Pro Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 189 L/Bag MRFHS150

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 189 L/Bag MRFH150

PIG Essentials Pro Mat: 
Affordable choice for 
great durability.
•	� Reliable and economical 

Great for quick spill clean-up and disposal.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils, coolants, solvents and water.

•	� Construction 
Fine fiber polypropylene.

Great Durability
PIG Essentials Pro is ideal for demanding work areas.

Medium
Durability

High
Absorbency

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS PRO

Essentials Pro Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills 
to keep floors safer.

Essentials Pro Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 
Two outer layers of fine 
fibre polypropylene 
around a high-loft melt 
blown centre.

HOW IT’S MADE

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Good mat strength and durability for demanding  
work areas.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast-absorbing mat can handle large volumes  
of liquids. 

PIG Essentials Mat
For quick use-and-toss spill cleanup.

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MRBH150

MRBH150

MPBH100

1716

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast wicking and handles light foot traffic.
One layer of low-lint spunbond is bonded to meltblown mat, creating an 
extra-strong, fast-absorbing mat that can handle large volumes of liquids. 
Keeps its shape even when saturated.

PIG® Essentials Plus Universal Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 110 L/Bag MPBH100

38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 110 L/Box MPBH100-BX

LIGHT 38cm W x 48cm L 200 Pads 118 L/Bag MPBL200

PIG® Essentials Plus Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 209 L/Bag MRBHS150

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 209 L/Bag MRBH150

LIGHT 76cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 224 L/Bag MRBL300

High
Absorbency

Low
Absorbency

Universal Absorbents 
PIG Essentials Plus Mat

Fast-Acting
PIG Essentials Pro quickly absorbs even large leaks and drips.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS PLUS

Essentials Plus Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills 
to keep floors safer.

Essentials Plus Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Good mat strength and durability for demanding  
work areas.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast-absorbing mat can handle large volumes  
of liquids. 

PIG Essentials Mat
For quick use-and-toss spill cleanup.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat: 
Affordable choice for light 
foot traffic.
•	� Economical and fast-absorbing 

Great for handling large volumes of liquid.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils, coolants, solvents and water.

•	� Construction 
Spunbond meltblown.

Top layer of spunbond 
fabric ultrasonically 
bonded to a  
bottom layer of 
meltblown absorbent.

HOW IT’S MADE

Medium 
Durability

Contact your local PIG Distributor



1918

MPH100

MRH150

MPH100

Universal Absorbents 
PIG Essentials Mat

Great for general applications
PIG Essentials Mat is effective for light-duty maintenance and  
quick cleanup.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS

Essentials Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills to 
keep floors safer.

Essentials Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Good mat strength and durability for demanding  
work areas.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast-absorbing mat can handle large volumes  
of liquids. 

PIG Essentials Mat
For quick use-and-toss spill cleanup.

PIG Essentials Mat: 
Affordable choice for  
quick, easy cleanup.
•	� Quick absorbing and economical 

Perfect for general applications.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils, coolants, solvents and water.

•	� Construction 
Meltblown.

Single layer of meltblown 
polypropylene.

HOW IT’S MADE

PIG Essentials Mat
For soak-and-dispose use.
Starts absorbing on contact for quick response. Heavyweight has 
loose-weave design to maximise absorbency and use less mat.

High
Absorbency

Low
Absorbency

PIG® Essentials Universal Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 108 L/Bag MPH100

LIGHT 38cm W x 46cm L 100 Pads 74 L/Bag MPL200

PIG® Essentials Universal Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 204 L/Bag MRH150

LIGHT 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 151 L/Bag MRLS300

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 151 L/Bag MRL300

Low 
Durability

Contact your local PIG Distributor



2120

MAT116

MAT268

MAT116

MAT267

MAT117

MAT115

Ham-O Mat stays down 
longer to save on product 
and disposal costs.
•	� Tough and scuff resistant 

Stands up to heavy foot traffic.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils, coolants, solvents and water.

•	� Fast-wicking 
Spills disappear in seconds.

•	� Construction 
100% Polypropylene.

Absorbs leaks, drips and spills in two  
grime-hiding colours.

Ham-O Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG HAM-O MAT

PIG® Ham-O® Mat Pads & Rolls — Green
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 41cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 98.8 L/Box MAT268

41cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 89.7 L/Box MAT267

81cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 179.5 L/Bag MAT269

PIG® Ham-O® Mat Pads & Rolls — Grey
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 41cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 98.9 L/Bag MAT117

81cm W x 116cm L 25 Pads 113.2 L/Bag MATE118

41cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 179.5 L/Bag MAT115

81cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 179.5 L/Bag MAT116

Polybacked Roll
79cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 153.7 L/Bag MAT132

PIG Ham-O Mat
Grime hides in the camo design.
Absorbed liquids disappear in the grime-hiding camouflage pattern; 
mat stays down longer. Heavyweight for durability and absorbency.

High
Absorbency

High
Durability

Universal Absorbents
PIG Ham-O Mat 

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY 
INSIDE AND OUT
Multiple layers of polypropylene  
and a spunbond top provide 
absorbency and wear resistance.

Now you see it… now you don’t!

Oily leaks, drips and spills disappear as they’re absorbed.

Contact your local PIG Distributor

25%+
Recycled
Content



MAT284

MAT2102

MAT2101

MAT2102

?

2322

Universal Absorbents
PIG 4 in 1 Mat

Universal Absorbents
PIG Fat Mat Super Absorbent Mat 

PIG® Fat Mat® Super-Absorbent Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

SUPER 41cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 83.3 L/Box MAT2101

81cm W x 23m L 1 Roll 151.6 L/Bag MAT2102

PIG Fat Mat
Double-thick and long-lasting.
Twice as many layers as original PIG Mat; 100% polypropylene is 
thermally bonded into a super absorbent mat. The spunbond top 
resists abrasion for long life and extra durability.

High
Durability

Super
Absorbency

PIG® 4 in 1® Absorbent Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 41cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 66 L/Bag MAT235

PIG® 4 in 1® Absorbent Mat in Dispenser Box
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 41cm W x 24m L 1 Roll 34.8 L/Box MAT284*

PIG 4 in 1 Mat
The ultimate overachiever.
This multi-layered, 100% polypropylene absorbent mat does the 
work of a wipe, roll, sock and pad. Resists wear and tear, even 
under heavy foot traffic, and leaves no liquid or fibre residue 
behind. Perforated every 25cm for easy tear-off.

3 IT’S A SOCK!

1 IT’S A WIPE!

4 IT’S A PAD!

2 IT’S A ROLL!

Medium
Absorbency

High
Durability

*Bestseller

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Need more information? See page 7. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MATE916

MAT234

2524

MAT173

MAT209

PIG High-Traffic Mats are 
built for traffic — from 
feet to forklifts.

Super-durable PIG High-Traffic Mats can handle walk-on and 
wheeled traffic.

High-Traffic Mats
For oils, coolants, solvents & water Select the right mat for your workplace.

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

SUPERHIGHMEDIUMLOW

Absorbency
Options:

PIG ELEPHANT 
MAT
Same construction as 
PIG Mat but zigzag 
stitched for extra  
walk-on durability.

Page 26

PIG TRAFFIC  
MAT
Our most durable 
absorbent mat stands  
up to forklift traffic and 
keeps on absorbing.

Page 27

Our family of high-traffic mats take PIG Universal Mat to the next 
level, with upgraded features like zigzag stitching, poly backing, 
and heat-fused and needle-punched layers. The end results are  
the toughest mats you can buy.

PIG® All-in-1 Mat
 WEIGHT UNIT SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 10 Pads 81cm W x 150cm L 58.5 L MATE916

MATE916 Contents Include: 1 - 91cm x 163cm Anti Fatigue Mat Tray

HEAVY 10 Pads 81cm W x 150cm L 58.5 L/Bag RFLE906

HEAVY 10 Pads 81cm W x 300cm L 117.1 L MATE917

MATE917 Contents Include: 1 - 91cm x 316cm  Anti Fatigue Mat Tray

HEAVY 10 Pads 81cm W x 300cm L 117.1 L/Bag RFLE907

PIG All-in-1 Mat
Fatigue-relief and absorbency.
PIG All-in-1 Mat is a combo absorbent/anti-fatigue mat with a 
cushioned nitrile tray that holds the mat in place. Keep floors 
drier and safer.

High
Absorbency

High
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

PIG TRAFFIC MAT

MAT223 adds a layer of poly 
backing to keep liquid from 
passing through to floors.

Barbed needles interlock 
polypropylene fibres for  
more durability.

Surface is heat 
fused for superior 
durability.

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY INSIDE AND OUT

PIG ELEPHANT MAT

Multiple layers of  
melt-blown polypropylene.

Zigzag stitching  
adds strength.

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

PIG High-Traffic Mats are found on pages 26-27.

25%
Recycled Content

(PIG Elephant Mat)

HIGH-TRAFFIC MATSUniversal Absorbents
PIG Specialty Mats

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG® Extra-Duty Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 81cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 139.3 L/Bag MAT175

PIG® Extra-Duty Mat Pads in a Dispenser Box
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 41cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 68.7 L/Box MAT173

MEDIUM 41cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 53 L/Box MAT2002

PIG Extra-Duty Mat Pads
Get two-sided tough.
The two spunbond outer layers make this mat tough enough to 
resist ripping and fraying from wiping rough surfaces that would 
shred conventional mats.

Medium
Absorbency

High
Absorbency

PIG® Heavy Fluids Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

SUPER 46cm W x 56cm L 50 Pads 182 L/Bag MAT209

56cm W x 26m L 1 Roll 208 L/Bag MAT210

PIG Heavy Fluids Mat
Clean up thick fluids.
PIG Absorbents quickly drink up paints, glues, resins and other 
viscous liquids.

Super
Absorbency

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MAT234

MAT218

MAT223

??MAT286

MAT234

2726

MAT218

MAT223

PIG® Elephant Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 84cm W x 23m L 1 Roll 45.4 L/Bag MAT256

84cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 87 L/Bag MAT234

PIG® Poly Back Elephant Mat Roll
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 79cm W x 30m L 1 Roll 56.7 L/Bag MAT270

PIG® Elephant Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 42cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 49.2 L/Bag MAT286

PIG Elephant Mat
Handles “tons” of traffic.
PIG Elephant Mat is zigzag stitched for excellent walk-on 
durability. It’s highly absorbent and designed for heavy foot or 
light to moderate wheeled traffic.

PIG Traffic Mat Rug
Heavy traffic? Get a tough mat!
PIG Traffic Mat Rugs won’t rip, shred or fray, even under forklift 
traffic. Heat fused and needle punched for durability.

PIG® Traffic Mat® Absorbent Rugs
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 61cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 98.4 L/Bag MAT247

91cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 74 L/Bag MAT280

91cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 148 L/Bag MAT218

PIG® Traffic Mat® Absorbent Poly-Back Rug
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 91cm W x 30m L 1 Roll 49 L/Bag MAT223

High
Durability

Medium
Absorbency

Medium
Absorbency

Super 
Durability

Poly backing prevents absorbed liquids 
from reaching floors and improves traction.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Universal Absorbents
PIG Traffic Mat Rug

Universal Absorbents
PIG Elephant Mat

Need more information? See page 25. Need more information? See page 25.

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Poly-Backed



MAT32100

MAT32300

2928

MAT1625

MAT32100

MAT32305100% Polypropylene
Made of:

PIG Grippy Mat stays put no matter what.  
No curling, bunching or shifting, and no residue.

Grippy Absorbent Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

PIG® Grippy® Absorbent Mat Pads and Rolls - Blue
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 41cm W x 61cm L 10 Pads 3.8 L/Box MAT3200

81cm W x 102cm L 1 Roll 1.3 L/Bag MAT3251

41cm W x 7.6m L 1 Roll 5 L/Bag MAT1625

41cm W x 15m L 1 Roll 9.8 L/Bag MAT1650

81cm W x 15m L 1 Roll 19.9 L/Bag MAT3250

81cm W x 30m L 1 Roll 39.7 L/Bag MAT32100*

PIG® Grippy® Absorbent Mat Pads and Rolls - Grey
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 81cm W x 15m L 1 Roll 19.9 L/Bag MAT32305

81cm W x 30 m L 1 Roll 39.7 L/Bag MAT32300

81cm W x 46 m L 1 Roll 60.9 L/Bag MAT32350

PIG Grippy Absorbent Mat
Stays put no matter what!
A specially formulated, full-coverage adhesive backing keeps  
mat in place to prevent bunching, sliding or blowing away. And the 
poly backing creates a liquidproof barrier that keeps floors completely 
dry. Grey version is a proven ideal product for use in paint booths. 
Additional to the characteristics of the Grippy Absorbent Mat, it also 
eliminates shadows and reflection.

PIG Grippy Mat  
has full-coverage 
adhesive backing. 
•	� Holds tight, leaves no residue 

No need for tapes and trays.

•	� Multiple layers of fine-fibre polypropylene 
Absorb leaks, drips and overspray.

•	� Lies flat to reduce trip hazards 
No bunching or curling.

•	� Liquidproof barrier 
Bottom layer keeps floors completely dry.

•	� Zigzag-stitching 
Safer, high traction surface.

•	� Spunbond top layer 
Stands up to foot and light wheeled traffic.

The Grippy®  backing holds tight whilst the poly backing keeps 
absorbed liquids from passing through to floors.

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

Poly backing stops liquid and 
adhesive backing holds tight 
with no residue. Spunbond top 
layer stands up to foot traffic. 
Zigzag stitching adds strength.

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY 
INSIDE AND OUT

Super
Durability

Medium
Absorbency

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

*Bestseller

PIG GRIPPY ABSORBENT MAT Universal Absorbents
PIG Grippy Absorbent Mat

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof. Contact your local PIG Distributor

See Grippy notice on page 154.

25%+
Recycled
Content

ADHESIVE  
BACKING



BLU100

BLU104

BLU100

BLU100

BLU101

3130

BLU255

Pig Blue Mat
Our most absorbent mat.
The FibreFusion® Technology of Pig Blue Mat means it soaks  
up more so you use less. Use heavyweight for large spills and 
lightweight for everyday clean-ups.

Pig Blue® Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 15m L 1 Roll 40.4 L/Box BLU108

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 122.2 L/Bag BLU103

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 242.5 L/Bag BLU102

LIGHT 38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 77.7 L/Bag BLU105

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 155.4 L/Bag BLU104

Pig Blue® Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 50 Pads 64.5 L/Box BLU106

38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 129 L/Box BLU101

LIGHT 38cm W x 48cm L 50 Pads 45.5 L/Box BLU107

38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 91 L/Box BLU100

High
Absorbency

75%
Recycled
Content

Made of:

SUPERHIGHMEDIUMLOW

Absorbency
Options:

Wear  
Resistance: Low

Durability
Medium
Durability

High
Durability

Pig Blue Mat  
easily handles  
high-volume liquids.
�•  Maximum absorbency 

Soaks up more so you use less on big spills.

•	�� No leak zones 
Free of light spots for even absorption.

•	�� Stays together 
Won’t fall apart, even when saturated.

•	� Eco-friendly 
Contains 75% recycled fibres.

Pig Blue Universal Mat
For oils, coolants, solvents & water

FibreFusion® technology fuses  
natural and synthetic fibres to  
enhance absorbency, strength  
and loft.

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY 
INSIDE AND OUT

Soaks up more so you use less on big spills  
and high-volume leaks.

How much liquid do you need to absorb?

HIGH VOLUME 
Heavyweight mat 
absorbs more liquid per 
pad for high-volume  
leaks and large spills.

LOW VOLUME
Lightweight mat is  
ideal for everyday tasks 
and clean-ups.

Use Pig Blue for maintenance or steady leaks. More absorbency 
means fewer changeouts.

Low
Absorbency

Recycled and  
synthetic fibres

PIG BLUE MAT

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Universal Absorbents
Pig Blue Mat

Pig Blue® Barrel Top Absorbent Mat
 WEIGHT USE WITH UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 210 L Steel Drum 25 Pads 22.3 L/Bag BLU255

Low
Durability

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MAT403

MAT425

MAT401

3332

MAT403

MAT440

PIG Oil-Only Mat only absorbs oil-based liquids  
and lasts 2X longer than ordinary mats for  
fewer changeouts.

Oil-Only Mat
For oils and oil-based liquids

How much liquid do you need to absorb?

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 25cm W x 33cm L 100 Pads 37.1 L/Box MATE451

38cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 41.8 L/Bag MAT415

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT403*
38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Box MAT440

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 152.4 L/Bag MAT425

61cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 122.6 L/Bag MAT424

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 152.4 L/Bag MAT401

PIG Oil-Only Heavyweight Mat
Great for large-volume clean-ups.
Save money when you only need to absorb oil. PIG Oil-Only Mat 
absorbs and retains oils and oil-based liquids without taking in a 
drop of water. 

PIG Oil-Only Mat absorbs 
oil and repels water.
•	� Absorbs and retains oil-based liquids, lubricants and 

fuels, but not a drop of water 
Floats on water.

• �Strongest mat on the market 
Won’t rip, tear or fray.

•	� Exclusive dimple pattern 
Quickly wicks liquid throughout mat.

•	� Highly absorbent, fine-fibre construction 
No liquid or fibre residue.

•	� Two colours 
White shows leaks; brown hides grime.

•	� Static-dissipative version 
Absorbs fuels and solvents; proven to dissipate static.

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

SUPER 

High
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

Multiple layers of  
100% polypropylene make  
PIG Oil-Only Mat the  
toughest on the market.

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY 
INSIDE AND OUT

HIGH VOLUME 
Heavyweight mat 
absorbs more liquid per 
pad for high-volume leaks 
and large spills.

Pages 33 & 38

MEDIUM VOLUME
Mediumweight mat  
offers mid-range absorbency  
for everyday maintenance  
and common jobs.

LOW VOLUME
Lightweight mat is perfect 
for cleaning up smaller spills.

The bright white colour clearly shows absorbed oil and draws 
attention to machine leaks.

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

Pages 34 & 39

Pages 35 & 39

*Bestseller

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG OIL-ONLY MAT Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG White Mat

PIG Oil-Only Mats are found on pages 33-35, 38-39.

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MAT460

MAT423

?

MAT460

MAT460

MAT461 ?

MAT423

MAT485

MAT419

3534

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 38cm W x 51cm L 125 Pads 82.3 L/Bag MAT460

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 76cm W x 61m L 1 Roll 161 L/Bag MAT461

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 50cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 50.3 L/Bag MATE450

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 76.2 L/Bag MAT462

76cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 152.4 L/Bag MAT419

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 51cm L 200 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT423

PIG® White Oil-Only Mat Pads in a Dispenser Box
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 51cm L 200 Pads 83.6 L/Box MAT485

Low
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

PIG Oil-Only Mediumweight Mat
For everyday jobs and clean-ups.
Our most cost-effective mat when you only need to absorb  
oil-based liquids. Exclusive dimple pattern speeds wicking of  
oily liquids through mat for faster clean-up.

PIG Oil-Only Lightweight Mat
Economical for small clean-up tasks.
Absorbs and retains oils and oil-based liquids — but no water.  
White colour makes absorbed oil easier to see; draws attention  
to leaks and drips.

Medium
Absorbency

Need more information? See page 32. Need more information? See page 32. 

MAT460 is great for catching 
drips from tools and has  
easy-tear perforations to let  
you fit it to your space. 

Medium
Durability

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG White Mat

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG White Mat

Contact your local PIG Distributor



MAT4600

MAT4600

57701

57701

MAT443

MAT443

3736

MAT442

MAT442

PIG Absorbent Mat Rolls
Smaller, more convenient rolls for 
minor leaks, drips and spills.
Roll size makes it easy to store and carry. Easy-tear perforations every 
25cm let you take only what you need. Medium

Durability
Low
Absorbency

Display Box contains  
12 rolls and is ideal for 
retail environments.

Available in individual rolls or a convenient 
6-pack for use in multiple spaces.

Magnetic Holder attaches to any metal 
surface to keep your PIG Mat Roll right 
where you need it for quick cleanups.

PIG® Rip-&-Fit® White Oil-Only Mat Roll
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 18m L 1 Roll 29.7 L/Box MAT442

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 74.3 L/Bag MAT443

PIG Rip-&-Fit Oil-Only Mat
Perforated to easily fit your space.
Messy, oily spills in hard-to-fit spaces are easy to clean up with our 
Rip-&-Fit Mat. Extra perforations let you create custom mat sizes.

Medium
Durability

High
Absorbency

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Rip-&-Fit Mat

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Oil-Only Rolls

PIG® Oil-Only Mat Roll
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 15m L 60 Sheets/Roll 12.5 L/Roll MAT4990-EN

PIG® Oil-Only Mat Rolls in Display Box
SIZE UNIT ITEM #

33cm W x 50cm L x 77cm H Contains 12 - 38cm x 15m Rolls MAT4991-EN

PIG® Magnetic Roll Holder
GRÖSSE EINHEIT COLOUR ITEM #

6.2cm Dia. x 13.5cm H x 43.2m L 1 Black 57701

PIG® Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

LIGHT 38cm W x 15m L 6 Rolls/Box 75 L/Box MAT4600

MAT4991-EN

MAT4990-EN

MAT4990-EN

MAT4990-EN



MATE502MATE530

? ?
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MATE503

MATE530

MATE501

MATE502

PIG® Essentials Pro Brown Oil-Only Mat Roll - 
Heavy-Weight

 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 189 L/Bag MATE530

PIG® Essentials Pro Brown Oil-Only Mat Pads - 
Heavy-Weight

 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 100 L/Box MATE503 

Medium
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

Medium
Durability

High
Absorbency

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Essentials Pro Brown Mat

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Essentials Pro Brown Mat

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Need more information? See page 32. Need more information? See page 32. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Essentials Pro Brown Heavy-Weight Mat
Hides grime from oily spills.
Brown colour hides the grime of absorbed oily liquids, allowing the  
mat to stay down longer. Heavyweight construction handles your  
most demanding, large-volume messes.

PIG Essentials Pro Brown Medium-Weight Mat
For indoor and outdoor tasks.
Absorbs oils and oil-based liquids — but no water. The brown colour  
is suitable for both indoor and outdoor use and hides grime,  
so the mat stays down longer.

PIG® Essentials Pro Brown Oil-Only Mat Roll -  
Medium-Weight

 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 76cm W x 61m L 1 Roll 189 L/Bag MATE501

PIG® Essentials Pro Brown Oil-Only Mat Pads - 
Medium-Weight

 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 38cm W x 51cm L 125 Pads 100 L/Box MATE502 



OPFH100

4140

ORFHS150OPFH100

PIG Essentials Pro Mat
Control oil under machinery.
Densely woven, small diameter fibre strands increase mat surface 
area, providing good mat strength and durability, making this mat 
the perfect choice for demanding work areas. 

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

PIG Essentials Pro Mat: 
Affordable choice for 
great durability.
•	� Economical for high-traffic areas 

Use near machinery and assembly lines.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils and oil-based liquids but not water.

•	� Construction 
Fine fiber polypropylene.

Great Durability
PIG Essentials Pro is strong and absorbent for effective cleanup.

Medium
Durability

High
Absorbency

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS PRO

Essentials Pro Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills 
to keep workplaces safer.

Essentials Pro Mat
For oils, not water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 
Two outer layers of fine 
fibre polypropylene 
around a high-loft melt 
blown centre.

HOW IT’S MADE

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Good mat strength and durability for demanding  
work areas.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast-absorbing mat can handle large volumes  
of liquids. 

PIG Essentials Mat
Effective for oil-only cleanup on water.

PIG® Essentials Pro Oil-Only Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 100 L/Bag OPFH100

PIG® Essentials Pro Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 189 L/Bag ORFHS150

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 94.5 L/Bag ORFHS150-1

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 189 L/Bag ORFH150

Contact your local PIG Distributor



4342

OPBH100

ORBH150

OPBH100
High
Absorbency

Low
Absorbency

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Essentials Plus Mat

Ideal for everyday use
Abrasion-resistant top layer is perfect for cleaning small parts.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS PLUS

Essentials Plus Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills 
to keep workplaces safer.

Essentials Plus Mat
For oils, not water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Good mat strength and durability for demanding  
work areas.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast-absorbing mat can handle large volumes  
of liquids. 

PIG Essentials Mat
Effective for oil-only cleanup on water.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat: 
Affordable choice for light 
foot traffic.
•	� Economical and fast-absorbing 

Great for handling large volumes of liquid.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils and oil-based liquids but not water.

•	� Construction 
Spunbond meltblown.

Top layer of spunbond 
fabric ultrasonically 
bonded to a bottom  
layer of meltblown 
absorbent.

HOW IT’S MADE

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast absorbency of large volumes.
Melt-blown polypropylene layer creates high surface area for fast 
absorbency, a spunbond layer adds strength, and melt-blown poly  
fibres create a lofty layer that absorbs large volumes of oily liquids.  
Low lint. 

PIG® Essentials Plus Oil-Only Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 110 L/Bag OPBH100

LIGHT 38cm W x 48cm L 200 Pads 118 L/Bag OPBL200

PIG® Essentials Plus Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 209 L/Bag ORBHS150

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 209 L/Bag ORBH150

LIGHT 76cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 224 L/Bag ORBL300

Medium 
Durability

Contact your local PIG Distributor



4544

PIG Essentials Mat
Soak up high-volume oily spills.
MeltBlown Mat works equally well on land or water and floats when 
fully saturated. Starts wicking on contact and only absorbs oils and 
other hydrocarbons.

Oil-Only Absorbents 
PIG Essentials Mat

Good for outdoor use
Quick, efficient cleanup for high-volume liquid spills on land or water.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS

Essentials Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills to 
keep workplaces safer.

Essentials Mat
For oils, not water

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Good mat strength and durability for demanding  
work areas.

PIG Essentials Plus Mat
Fast-absorbing mat can handle large volumes  
of liquids. 

PIG Essentials Mat
Effective for oil-only cleanup on water.

PIG Essentials Mat: 
Affordable choice for  
quick, easy cleanup.
•	� Quick absorbing and economical 

Perfect for general oil-only applications.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Oils and oil-based liquids but not water.

•	� Construction 
Meltblown.

Single layer of meltblown 
polypropylene.

HOW IT’S MADE

High
Absorbency

Low
Absorbency

PIG® Essentials Oil-Only Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 126 L/Bag OPH100

LIGHT 38cm W x 48cm L 200 Pads 135 L/Bag OPL200

PIG® Essentials Oil-Only Mat Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 240 L/Bag ORHS150

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 240 L/Bag ORH150

LIGHT 76cm W x 91m L 1 Roll 257 L/Bag ORL300

Low 
Durability

ORH150

OPL200

OPH100

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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MAT4101

MAT4102

MAT435

MAT484

?

4746

PIG® Fat Mat® Oil-Only Super-Absorbent Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

SUPER 41cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 83.3 L/Box MAT4101

81cm W x 23m L 1 Roll 151.6 L/Bag MAT4102

PIG Fat Mat Super-Absorbent Mat
Double-thick for big clean-ups.
Twice as many layers of 100% polypropylene as original PIG Mat can  
absorb huge amounts of oily liquids, but no water. Lasts longer and  
stands up to heavy foot traffic.

Super
Absorbency

High
Durability

PIG® 4 in 1® Oil-Only Absorbent  
Mat in Dispenser Box

 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 41cm W x 24m L 1 Roll 34.8 L/Box MAT484

PIG 4 in 1 Oil-Only Absorbent Mat
Like getting 4 products in 1!
Use as a pad for oily drips and spills; roll out to cover large  
areas; fold along perforations to form a thick sock; tear off to use  
as a low-lint wipe.

PIG® 4 in 1® Oil-Only Absorbent Mat
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

MEDIUM 41cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 66 L/Bag MAT435

3 IT’S A SOCK!

1 IT’S A WIPE!

4 IT’S A PAD!

2 IT’S A ROLL!

Medium
Absorbency

High
Durability

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG 4 in 1 Mat

Need more information? See page 32. 

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Fat Mat Super-Absorbent Mat and Ham-O Mat

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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MAT402

MAT214
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SKM700 SKM701

SKM701

PIG® Stat-Mat® Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 41.8 L/Bag MAT414

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT214*
LIGHT 38cm W x 51cm L 200 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT215

PIG® Stat-Mat® Roll
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 27m L 1 Roll 45 L/Bag MAT14401

51cm W x 41m L 1 Roll 91.3 L/Bag MATE460

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 152.4 L/Bag MAT402

PIG Stat-Mat 
Safely absorbs fuels and solvents.
Specially treated to reduce risk of electrostatic discharge; packaged  
in static-dissipative bags to reduce static charge build-up. Passes  
NFPA 99 standards for static decay and surface resistivity.

High
Absorbency

Low
Absorbency

Medium
Durability

Line the shelves where you store flammable liquids to reduce risk of 
static discharge.

*Bestseller

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG  Stat-Mat 

Need more information? See page 32. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Static-Dissipative Socks

You can follow guidelines, comply with regulations, bond and 
ground every tank, fuel pump and container, but one simple fact 
remains: static electricity hides in plain sight and all it takes is 
one spark for disaster to strike — especially when there’s a spill. 

Refueling and liquid transfers create spills, so it makes sense to 
use absorbents in these areas to conform with environmental 
standards. The problem with conventional oil absorbents is that 
they’re made from polypropylene — a plastic — and naturally 
carry a static charge. Independent testing shows that these 

IT ONLY TAKES
ONE SPARK

PIG Static-Dissipative Socks 
The only sock proven to dissipate static.
Specially treated to reduce risk of electrostatic discharge; Absorbs  
and retains oil-based solvents and fuels — including acetone, benzene,  
petrol, toluene, xylene, mineral spirits and jet fuels — but not water.  
Passes NFPA 99 standards for static decay and surface resistivity.

PIG® Static-Dissipative Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 12 Socks 45.4 L/Box SKM700

8cm Dia x 3m L 6 Socks 57 L/Box SKM701

absorbents can carry a charge large enough to spark an  
explosion just by pulling one out of the bag. That’s why using 
conventional oil absorbents around flammable liquids puts people 
in real danger.

The only way to be sure an absorbent is safe to use around 
flammables is to use one designed specially for static decay and 
surface resistivity, like PIG Static Dissipative socks, pads and rolls!

There also is a significant potential for shipping and handling to 
cause friction between the plastic bag and the absorbents inside 
— resulting in static charging. PIG Stat-Mat is packaged in bright 
pink, static-dissipative plastic that is similar to the packaging used 
to protect microconductors and electronics from static.
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PIG212

SKM210

SKM500

SKM600

5150

OB20X6

BOM203

Universal Socks Oil-Only Socks Oil-Only Booms

Original
Cost effective; has  
highly absorbent  
corncob filler. 

Sheen Clean
Recycled cellulose and  
copolymer filler pulls in  
thin, filmy sheens of oil.

Maintenance
Filler of pre- and  
post-consumer  
newsprint absorbs oils  
and solvents.

Oil-Only
Hydrophobic cellulose filler 
contains and absorbs  
only oil-based liquids.

PIG Blue
Our best diking  
sock contains  
vermiculite filler, a  
quick-acting absorbent. Spaghetti

Mesh and spaghetti strip filler pulls in 
thick oils.

Oil-Only
Shredded polypropylene filler absorbs and 
retains oils on land or water.

Super
Highly absorbent,  
95% recycled  
cellulose filler is  
great for big leaks.

SOCK
Use a sock for smaller oil-based spills 
or maintenance.

BOOM
Surround, absorb and control large- 
volume oil-based spills on land or water.

Do I need a sock 
or a boom?

PIG Socks and 
Booms contain  
and absorb spills.
Control leaks with PIG Socks, and stop 
polluting spills from spreading with  
PIG Booms. 

Absorbs water, oils, coolants and solvents Absorbs oil and oil-based liquids, but no water Absorbs oil and oil-based liquids, but no water

PIG Clip-&-Fit Socks
Custom fit your socks!
Use Clip-&-Fit Socks to create a custom-size  
Original Sock in seconds. Includes 100 ties to make up  
to 50 custom-length socks.

PIG® Clip-&-Fit® Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

5cm Dia x 37m L 1 Sock 30 L/Box PIG219

8cm Dia x 37m L 1 Sock 57 L/Box PIG220Need more information? See page 50. 

PIG® Original Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

5cm Dia x 107cm L 60 Socks 56.8 L/Box PIG205

8cm Dia x 2.4m L 16 Socks 52 L/Box PIG209

8cm Dia x 61cm L 36 Socks 29.8 L/Box PIG218

8cm Dia x 107cm L 12 Socks 22.7 L/Box PIG237

8cm Dia x 107cm L 20 Socks 38 L/Box 204

8cm Dia x 107cm L 40 Socks 76 L/Box 404*
*Bestseller

PIG ABSORBENT SOCKS & BOOMS Universal Absorbents
PIG Socks

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG Original Socks
Everyday leak protection.
PIG Original Socks hug corners and surround machine bases 
to absorb and retain oils, coolants, solvents and water.

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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PIG214
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PIG105

WTR018

Universal Absorbents
PIG Socks

Absorbents
PIG Speciality Socks

PIG® Mildew-Resistant Absorbent Sock
Specify colour: Blue or Yellow

SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 12 Socks 45.5 L PIG105

PIG Super Absorbent Socks
Our most absorbent sock.
Formable socks hug corners and walls, soaking up nearly twice  
as much oil, coolant, solvent and water as other socks. Great  
for high-volume machine leaks.

PIG Mildew-Resistant 
Absorbent Sock
Can be air-dried and reused.
100% polypropylene skin and filler resist the growth of mildew 
unlike cellulose absorbent socks. Ideal for placement under 
freezers and coolers, surrounding equipment and stopping the 
spread of spills.

PIG® Super Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

6cm Dia x 107cm L 35 Socks 66.3 L/Box PIG212

8cm Dia x 107cm L 24 Socks 91.2 L/Box PIG210

8cm Dia x 53cm L 48 Socks 91.2 L/Box PIG211

8cm Dia x 213cm L 12 Socks 91.2 L/Box PIG214

PIG® Blue Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

3.8cm Dia x 74cm L 50 Socks 34.1 L/Box MA1097

8cm Dia x 61cm L 55 Socks 78.1 L/Box PIG201

8cm Dia x 122cm L 12 Socks 34 L/Box PIG238

8cm Dia x 122cm L 20 Socks 56 L/Box 2048

8cm Dia x 122cm L 40 Socks 112 L/Box 4048*
8cm Dia x 3m L 8 Socks 56 L/Box PIG202

8cm Dia x 6m L 4 Socks 56 L/Box PIG203

13cm Dia x 3m L 4 Socks 120 L/Box PIG217

PIG Blue Socks
Our heaviest absorbent socks.
Extra-dense construction hugs floors and stays in place while 
containing spills. Fine-grade vermiculite filler quickly absorbs  
and retains liquids. Ideal for diking and damming spills.

*Bestseller

PIG Blue Sock forms a barrier to keep spills from spreading.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Need more information? See page 50.

Need more information? See page 50.

Specify Colour:

Blue

Yellow

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Super Water-Absorbing Sock
Delivers the best retention for absorbed 
water-based leaks and spills.
Super Absorbent Polymer (SAP) technology locks liquids inside 
sock to avoid additional leakage. Ideal for use with water-based, 
noncorrosive liquids. Soaks up water from windows, cracked 
foundations and seepage under doors.

PIG® Super Water-Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 40 Socks 265 L/Box WTR018

8cm Dia x 122cm L 20 Socks 132.5 L/Box WTR020
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SKM601

SKM203

104PS

SKM403

SKM404

SKM602

5554

SKM500

SKM210

SKM500

SKM210

WTR202

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Socks and Skimmers

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Socks

PIG® Oil-Only Maintenance Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 30 Socks 113.7 L/Box SKM500

PIG® Oil-Only Absorbent Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 12 Socks 45.6 L/Box SKM210

PIG® Oil-Only Sump Skimmers
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

46cm L x 3.8cm Dia. 30 Socks 15 L/Box SKM401

46cm L x 8cm Dia. 25 Socks 35 L/Box SKM404

46cm L x 20cm Dia. 12 Socks 81.6 L/Box SKM403

PIG Sump Skimmers
Skim oil from sumps, tanks or bilges.
Capture oils, but no water, from any container of water-based liquid. 
Bright white colour easily shows saturation level.

PIG® Skimmer Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 10 Socks 38 L/Box 104PS

8cm Dia x 3m L 6 Socks 57 L/Box SKM203

PIG Oil-Only Absorbent Sock
The best outdoor socks you can buy. 
UV-resistant up to one year; outlasts other outdoor socks. Ideal  
for use on land, but also floats to clean up oil-based liquids 
on water.

PIG Skimmer Socks
Absorb surface oil from tanks.
Chemically resistant, they’re even tough enough for acid baths  
and phosphate tanks. Repel water-based liquids and float for  
easy retrieval.

PIG Oil-Only  
Maintenance Sock
For oil leaks and indoor spills.
Made of 95% recycled content; absorbs oils, solvents, food-
grade oils and other hydrocarbons, but not water. Designed for 
general, daily use indoors.

PIG® Sheen Clean® Oil-Only Absorbent Pillows
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

41cm W x 43cm L 10 Pillows 37.9 L/Box SKM602

PIG® Sheen Clean® Oil-Only Absorbent Socks 
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 122cm L 12 Socks 45 L/Box SKM600

8cm Dia x 3m L 6 Socks 56.8 L/Box SKM601

PIG Sheen Clean Socks & Pillows
Minimise environmental contamination - 
absorb all of a waterborne oil spill.
Proprietary filler cleans up oily spills, including any residue. 
Ideal for long-term deployment. UV-resistant up to one year. 

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG® Water Hog
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

2.5cm Dia x 23cm L 1 Each 83 mL WTR200

3.8cm Dia x 28cm L 1 Each 213 mL WTR201

5cm Dia x 28cm L 1 Each 402 mL WTR202

8.3cm Dia x 27cm L 1 Each 778 mL WTR203

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Water Hog
Absorb and remove water from your 
fuel tanks.
Absorbs water but not fuel to remove water from tanks. Prevents 
frozen fuel lines and gelled fuel. Heavy-duty rip-stop cotton skin  
with unbreakable plastic casing ensures snag-free use in closed tanks 
and ports.  

Absorb water 
settled at the 
bottom of  
your tank.

Drop in a water hog, let it work, and 
pull it out with the attached line to 
keep fuel lines water-free.
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PIG® Oil-Only Spaghetti Socks
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 3m L 8 Socks 60 L/Bag BOM204

8cm Dia x 6m L 4 Socks 60 L/Bag BOM404

PIG® Oil-Only Spaghetti Booms
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

13cm Dia x 3m L 4 Booms 90.8 L/Bag BOM203

13cm Dia x 6m L 2 Booms 90.8 L/Bag BOM403

20cm Dia x 3m L 4 Booms 181.6 L/Bag BOM202

20cm Dia x 6m L 2 Booms 181.6 L/Bag BOM402

PIG Spaghetti Socks & Booms
Absorb thick oil spills on water.
Mesh skin and spaghetti strip filler pulls in thick oil spills on still  
or fast-moving water (not for use on land). UV-resistant; floats  
for easy retrieval. 

Internal rope runs the 
length of mesh skin for 
strength when deploying 
and retrieving.

Available in varying 
diameters. Choose  
larger diameter booms 
for larger spills.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Essentials Booms

Oil-Only Absorbents
PIG Socks and Booms

BOM203 
13 cm dia.

BOM204
8 cm dia.

BOM202 
20 cm dia.

PIG® Essentials Oil-Only Booms
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

13cm Dia. x 3m L 4 Booms 114 L/Bag OB13X3

13cm Dia. x 6m L 2 Booms 114 L/Bag OB13X6

20cm Dia. x 3m L 4 Booms 144 L/Bag OB20X3

20cm Dia. x 6m L 2 Booms 144 L/Bag OB20X6

PIG Essentials Oil-Only Booms
Good for long-term use on water.
Polypropylene boom repels water so you use all of your absorbency on 
oil, guaranteed. UV-treated sleeve. Easy-to-use connectors link  
multiple booms.

Use integrated connectors to link booms together to create a 
containment system big enough to handle almost any spill size.

Spaghetti strip filler pulls in thick, petroleum-
based liquids for effective spill cleanup.

OB20X6

BOM403

Contact your local PIG Distributor

NOTE: When sea-weather condition is wind speed >5 knots & a (perpendicular) water-current speed >2 knots, this can cause oil absorbent booms to 
submerge, allowing oil to pass over them. Waves higher than freeboard (above water) portion of boom will push oil over absorbent booms; optimal 
sea-weather condition for usage is typically Beafort Scale #2 or less

NOTE: When sea-weather condition is wind speed >5 knots & a (perpendicular) water-current speed >2 knots, this can cause oil absorbent booms to 
submerge, allowing oil to pass over them. Waves higher than freeboard (above water) portion of boom will push oil over absorbent booms; optimal 
sea-weather condition for usage is typically Beafort Scale #2 or less
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Corner grommets let you stake Berm Pad to the ground to help stay in 
place when empty.

PIG Outdoor Filter Berm Pad
Capture oils and other hydrocarbons 
whilst rainwater flows through.
Replaceable absorbent liner berm walls to capture leaks and spills 
of oils and fuels; clean water passes through walls as 
hydrocarbons are filtered out. Foam sidewalls provide structure 
and increase sump capacity in the event of large rainfalls (ensures 
adequate filtering time).

PIG Pans, Loose and Pillows: 
More solutions to your spill situations.

PIG Pillows
Perfect to tuck under a big leak or  

steady drip in a tight spot.

PIG Pans
Low-profile and spillproof pans are packed 

with loose absorbent.

PIG Loose
Safe, silica-free alternatives to clay — 

lightweight and more absorbent.

PIG Loose Absorbents are 
cleaner, safer and more 
efficient than clay.
Some messes clean up better with loose. With lightweight, 
highly absorbent, chemically resistant options, we’ve got  
you covered! You’ll NEVER have to resort to clay. 

•	� Spend less time and money cleaning up spills of oils, 
coolants, solvents and water with PIG Universal  
Loose Absorbents.

•	Our Loose Oil Absorbents are perfect for oil spill clean-up 
without taking on a drop of water.

•	PIG HazMat Loose Absorbents are specially formulated to stand 
up to corrosive materials.

See page 62. See page 62.See pages 60-61.

Six reasons to stop using clay and switch to 
PIG Loose Absorbents!

1 4

2 5

3 6

Clay doesn’t absorb. It 
just becomes coated 
with liquid that can 
seep through.

Clay sticks to your 
shoes. So you end up 
tracking it all over 
your site.

Clay is heavy: A bag 
can weigh 18–22kg — 
and it’s hard to carry, 
sweep and shovel.

It’s a health hazard. 
Some clay contains 
silica that can cause 
lung damage.

It is abrasive. Gritty  
particles can damage 
machine parts.

Disposal is  
expensive, messy  
and labour intensive.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG PANS, LOOSE & PILLOWSOil-Only Absorbents
PIG Outdoor Filter Berm Pad

Anchoring Pegs
SIZE UNIT ITEM #

19cm L 4/Pack FLTE703

PIG® Outdoor Filter Berm Pads
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

49.5cm W x 68.6cm L x 5.7cm H 2.8 L FLT900

Refill Liner for FLT900 • 4/Pkg. 11.2 L RFL900

68.6cm W x 99cm L x 5.7cm H 5.1 L FLT901

Refill Liner for FLT901 • 4/Pkg. 20.4 L RFL901

137cm W x 198cm L x 5.7cm H 17.4 L FLT902

Refill Liner for FLT902 • 4/Pkg. 69.6 L RFL902

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Ideal for windy conditions,  
Anchoring Pegs help to safely 
secure the Plant Nappy into  
soft surfaces.

RFL902 
Absorbent liner is easy 
to remove and replace.
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PIG Grip-Dri
Remains granular when saturated.
Fire-retardant absorbent is chemically inert and instantly soaks  
up liquids. Remains granular and holds liquids even under heavy  
traffic. Tested as per UNI CEN/TS 15366:2010, MPA Typ III R  
and NF P 98-190.

PIG Dri Loose Absorbent 
Clay alternative soaks up spills.
A silica-safe alternative to clay, PIG Dri Loose is also easier to 
handle and fast working. Contains 47% post-consumer recycled 
cellulose waste.  

PIG® Dri Loose Absorbent
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

18.1 kg Bag 1 Each 50 18.9 L/Bag PLP213-1

19cm W x 30cm L x 13cm H 4 Bottles — 9.5 L/Box PLP219

Spill Pouch 12/Box — 17 L/Box PLP220

PIG Fire-Dri
Absorbent is fireproof and organic.
Granular absorbent made of resin wood dust is suitable for many 
applications. Leaves surfaces clean, dry and safe. 

PIG® Fire-Dri Loose Absorbent
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

6kg Bag 1 Each 70 15 L/Bag PLPE270

PIG® Grip-Dri Loose Absorbent
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

15 kg Bag 1 Each 70 19.8 L/Bag PLPE260

PIG Peat Oil-Only Absorbent
Works indoors or out!
All natural, super-absorbent peat moss pulls in only oil-based liquids, 
not water. Even removes the oily sheen. Nonabrasive; will not harm 
floors or machinery. 

PIG® Peat Oil-Only Absorbent 
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

5 kg Bag 1 Each 60 30 L/Box PLP404

PIG Crysta-lite 
Economical and non-combustible.
Ultra-lightweight, chemically inert loose for spills of water,  
oils, organic solvents and acids. Will absorb many times its  
own weight.

PIG® Crysta-lite Absorbent Granules 
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

3.5kg bag 1 Each 70 18 L/Bag P45-1

Absorbs oils, coolants, solvents, water, acids and caustics. 

Absorbs oils, coolants, solvents and water. Absorbs oils but not water. Absorbs oils, water, organic solvents and acids.

Absorbs oils, coolants, solvents and water.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Absorbents
PIG Loose Absorbents

Absorbents
PIG Loose Absorbents

NOTE: Packaged by volume; seasonal variance can affect packaged weight.

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Essentials Cellulose Fibre 
Loose Absorbent 
3X more absorbent than clay!
It’s silica-free, nonabrasive, lightweight, 100% recycled 
cellulose — and it soaks up liquid the moment it touches  
the spill.

Absorbs oils, coolants, solvents and water.

PIG® Essentials Cellulose Fibre Loose Absorbent
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8 kg Bag 1 Each 85 24 L/Bag PLPE240

PIG Oil-Only Lite-Dri Loose 
Absorbent
Lighter than clay plus it absorbs 3X 
more oil.
100% pre- and post-consumer recycled cellulose repels water while 
absorbing oil-based liquids. 

Absorbs oils but not water.

PIG® Oil-Only Lite-Dri® Loose Absorbent
SIZE SOLD AS QTY/PALLET ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

10kg bag 1 Each 54 30 L/Bag PLP410
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PIG HazMat Chemical 
Pads and Rolls

Pads and rolls also available in a  
dispenser box for portability and  

protection from dirt and moisture.

PIG HazMat Chemical  
Socks and Dikes

Socks are perfect for smaller spills of 
concentrated chemicals. Dikes are  

great for higher-volume spills.

PIG HazMat  
Chemical Pillows

High-capacity pillows step up to add  
even more absorbency during response to 

spills of chemicals, acids, caustics or 
unknown liquids.

•	 Absorbent range 
Acids, caustics, corrosives, chemicals and unknown liquids.

•	 Chemical resistant 
No degradation or dangerous reaction on contact with corrosive.

•	 Strongest mat 
Won’t rip, tear or fray even when saturated.

•	 Distinctive pink 
Pink colour is easily distinguishable for correct absorbent choice.

PIG HazMat Chemical 
Absorbents stand out from the 
rest for chemical clean-up.

ATTENTION: Independent testing indicates that PIG® HazMat Chemical products are compatible with and absorb most acids and caustics. Due to variables and conditions of applications beyond our control, New Pig cannot 
guarantee that these products will absorb to your satisfaction. To ensure effectiveness and your safety, we recommend that you conduct compatibility and absorption testing of your chemicals with PIG® HazMat Chemical 
products prior to purchase. If you have any questions or need samples to test, please contact your local distributor.

See page 64-65 See page 65 See page 65

Multiple layers of fine fibre 
polypropylene specially 
treated to absorb corrosives 
make PIG Mat the toughest 
mat on the market!

SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY 
INSIDE AND OUT

PIG® Super Pillows
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

20cm W x 51 cm L x 4cm H 14 Pillows 53 L/Box PIL205

PIG® Pillows 
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

25cm W x 25 cm L x 5cm H 40 Pillows 76 L/Box PIL204

43cm W x 53 cm L x 5cm H 16 Pillows 121 L/Box PIL201

PIG® Pillow-in-a-Pan
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

25cm W x 25 cm L x 5cm H 24 Pillows 45.6 L/Box PAN201

PIG® Pans
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

27cm W x 27 cm L x 8cm H 12 Pans 33.6 L/Box 2410PP-01

27cm W x 27 cm L x 8cm H 24 Pans 67.2 L/Box 2410PP

PIG® Skimmer Pillows
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

31cm W x 31 cm L x 3cm H 10 Pillows 19 L/Box PIL405

41cm W x 43 cm L x 5cm H 10 Pillows 38 L/Box PIL203

PIG Pillows 
Attack steady leaks or large spills.
Pillows are highly absorbent and high capacity. Pillow-in-a-Pan slides 
underneath machinery or into tight spaces. Super Pillows have 
stitched skin for extra strength.

PIG Pans
Drip catchers that won’t tip!
Low-profile, spill-proof drip pans fit under drum taps, valves and in 
other tight spaces. Packed absorbents catch and contain drips. 

PIG Skimmer Pillows
Resist chemicals and absorb oil.
Large surface, high capacity and fast-wicking filler soaks up oils, 
repels water. Floats for easy retrieval.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Absorbents
PIG Pans and Pillows PIG CHEMICAL ABSORBENTS

ACID  SPILLS? THINK PINK.
PIG HazMat outperforms the competition:

OURS
Even 98% Sulfuric acid is  
completely absorbed.

THEIRS
Highly corrosive liquids 
just puddle on top.

Absorbs oils, coolants, solvents and water.

Absorbs oils, coolants, 
solvents and water.

Absorbs oils but not water.

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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PIG® HazMat Chemical Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 51cm L 50 Pads 41.8 L/Bag MAT310

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT301

LIGHT 38cm W x 51cm L 200 Pads 83.6 L/Bag MAT302

PIG HazMat Chemical Pads & Rolls
Soak up concentrated chemicals.
Specially treated to absorb highly concentrated acid and  
caustic spills. 

See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

Medium
Durability

Low
Absorbency

High
Absorbency

Chemical Absorbents
PIG Socks, Pillows & Dikes

PIG® HazMat Chemical Absorbent Dikes
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

13cm Dia x 3m L 2 Dikes 68 L/Box HA1010

PIG® HazMat Chemical Absorbent Socks 
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

8cm Dia x 117cm L 12 Socks 36 L/Box 124CR

8cm Dia x 3m L 6 Socks 45 L/Box PIG301

PIG® HazMat Chemical Pillows
SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

20cm W x 20cm L x 3cm H 20 Pillows 17.8 L/Box PIL302

20cm W x 20cm L x 3cm H 10 Pillows 8.9 L/Box PIL306

20cm W x 43cm L x 5cm H 10 Pillows 22.5 L/Box PIL307

43cm W x 41cm L x 5cm H 10 Pillows 38 L/Box HR7015

PIG HazMat Chemical  
Socks & Dikes 
Halt spreading acids and caustics.
Use socks for smaller spills of  
concentrated chemicals. Dikes are  
perfect for higher-volume spills.

PIG HazMat Chemical  
Rip-&-Fit Rolls
Just rip and fit it — no cutting needed.
Extra perforations allow you to  
create custom sizes to fit your  
space. Absorbs the widest range  
of acids, caustics and unknowns.

PIG HazMat Chemical Pillows
Pump up your absorbent power.
Large surface area, high capacity and fast-wicking filler quickly 
soak up corrosive chemicals.

PIG® HazMat Chemical Rip-&-Fit® Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 18m L 1 Roll 29.7 L/Box MAT342

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 74.3 L/Bag MAT343
See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Chemical Absorbents
PIG Mats

PIG® HazMat Chemical Pads in a Dispenser Box
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 25cm W x 33cm L 100 Pads 37.1 L/Box MAT351

33cm W x 25cm L 100 Pads 37.1 L/Box MAT3510

38cm W x 51cm L 100 Pads 83.6 L/Box MAT354

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG® HazMat Chemical Rolls
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 27m L 1 Roll 45 L/Bag MAT13401

38cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 76.2 L/Bag MAT303

51cm W x 41m L 1 Roll 91.3 L/Bag MATE360

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 152.4 L/Bag MAT309

LIGHT 38cm W x 15m L 1 Roll 12.5 L/Bag MAT3990-EN
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CPFH100 CRFH150

CPFH100

PIG Essentials Pro Mat: 
Clean up corrosives.
•	� Quick response 

Colour-coded for fast identification.

•	�� Absorbs and retains 
Acids, caustics and unknown liquids.

•	� Construction 
Fine fibre polypropylene.

Great Durability
PIG Essentials Pro is ideal for demanding work areas.

High
Absorbency

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG ESSENTIALS PRO

Essentials Pro Mat absorbs leaks, drips and spills 
to keep floors safer.

Essentials Pro Mat
for acids, caustics and unknown liquids

100% Polypropylene
Made of:

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

Absorbency
Options:

High 
Durability

Super 
Durability

Low 
Durability

Medium 
Durability

Wear  
Resistance:

SUPER 

HOW IT’S MADE

INTRODUCING
PIG ESSENTIALS MATS!
PIG Essentials Pro Mat
Durable, low-lint mat absorbs acids, caustics and  
unknown liquids.

PIG Essentials Pro Chemical Mat
Absorb corrosives quickly.
Densely woven top and bottom layers increase mat surface  
area, soaking up liquids on contact. High loft inner poly-fibre layer  
soaks up high volumes. Safety yellow colour for emergency  
spill response.

PIG® Essentials Pro Chemical Mat Pads
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 48cm L 100 Pads 100 L/Bag CPFH100

PIG® Essentials Pro Chemical Mat Rolls 
 WEIGHT SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

HEAVY 38cm W x 46m L 2 Rolls 189 L/Bag CRFHS150

76cm W x 46m L 1 Roll 189 L/Bag CRFH150
ATTENTION: Independent testing indicates that PIG® Essentials Chemical absorbents are compatible with and absorb most acids and 
caustics. Due to variables and conditions of applications beyond our control, it cannot be guaranteed that these products will absorb to 
your satisfaction. To ensure effectiveness and your safety, we recommend that you conduct compatibility and absorption testing of your 
chemicals with PIG® Essentials Chemical absorbents prior to purchase. If you have any questions or need samples to test, please contact 
your authorised distributor.

Two outer layers of fine 
fibre polypropylene 
around a high-loft melt 
blown centre

Chemical Absorbents
PIG Essentials Pro Mat

Medium 
Durability

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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MAT304

PIG309

PIG309 See page 70 See page 70 See page 71-73 See page 73-74

Ultra-Duty
PIG #100 Disposable 

Polishing &  
Wiping Cloths.

Get super durability, absorbency 
and abrasion resistance  

all-day long.

Heavy-Duty
PIG #70 Heavy-Duty 
Maintenance Wipes.
Tough enough to clean rough 

parts without shredding. 

Medium-Duty
PIG #40  

All-Purpose Wipes.
Blends versatility, absorbency  

and affordability.

Speciality
PIG Light-Duty  
Solvent Wipes.

Economical but tough on  
harsh solvents.

#40 & #35 Medium-Duty deliver a  
balance of toughness, absorbency, and economical  
cost per use.

#70 Heavy-Duty provide the extra toughness you 
need for jobs like wiping rough parts, gears and sprockets.

�#100 Ultra-Duty can be used all day and provide 
the highest levels of abrasion and solvent resistance.

PIG Wipes are top quality 
for jobs from polishing to 
rough scrubbing.
For a perfectly manufactured, clean and dependable product every 
time, PIG Wipes can’t be beat. Use the chart below as a guide to 
picking the best wipe for your needs.

Look for these icons. The higher the number, the 
more you can expect from your wipe.

Chemical Absorbents
Acid and Caustic Neutralisers

PIG® Encapsulating/Neutralising  
Mat and Sock

SIZE UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

28cm W x 30cm L 25 Pads 2.4 L/Box MAT304

122cm L x 5cm Dia 4 Socks 5.7 L/Box PIG309

PIG Acid Neutralising Absorbents
Absorb, encapsulate and neutralise.
Three easy steps in one product for safer acid spill cleanup. Colour  
changes indicate different stages of the process. Instantly absorbs  
up to 98% concentrations of sulfuric acid.

See note on pg. 63 for more details on compatibility. 

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG WIPES 

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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PIG® #70 Heavy-Duty Maintenance Wipes
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

30cm W x 33cm L 50/Pack 20 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 1000 White WIP303

30cm W x 33cm L 50/Pack 20 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 1000 Blue WIP304

42cm W x 25cm L 125/Box 6 Boxes/Case Pop-up Box 750 Blue WIP306

42cm W x 25cm L 125/Box 6 Boxes/Case Pop-up Box 750 White WIP328*
25cm W x 30cm L 1035/Roll 1 Roll/Case Jumbo Roll 1035 White WIP309

PIG® #100 Disposable Polishing & Wiping Cloths
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

33cm W x 33cm L 25/Pack 12 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 300 White WIP455

29cm W x 38cm L 475/Roll 1 Roll/Case Jumbo Roll 475 White WIP456

36cm W x 46cm L 300/Box 1 Box/Case Flat Pack 300 White WIP950

PIG Heavy-Duty Wipes
Tops for daily heavy-duty jobs.
Strong, low-lint and solvent-resistant for cleaning machines and 
rough parts, but soft enough for skin.

PIG Disposable Wiping Cloths
Great for precision cleaning on smooth surfaces.
Great for polishing and no-scratch removal of particles after milling parts or final 
wiping before painting. Can be rinsed and reused.

Wipes 
Ultra-Duty/Heavy-Duty

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

*Bestseller

Wipes 
Medium-Duty

PIG® #40 All-Purpose Wipes
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

30cm W x 33cm L 56/Pack 18 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 1008 Blue WIP230

30cm W x 33cm L 56/Pack 18 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 1008 White WIP310

24cm W x 42cm L 75/Box 12 Boxes/Case Pop-up Box 900 Blue WIP231*
24cm W x 42cm L 75/Box 12 Boxes/Case Pop-up Box 900 White WIP311

30cm W x 17cm L 415/Roll 2 Rolls/Case Roll 830 Blue WIP235

23cm W x 34cm L 250/Roll 2 Rolls/Case Centre-pull Roll 500 Blue WIP232

23cm W x 34cm L 250/Roll 2 Rolls/Case Centre-pull Roll 500 White WIP327

23cm W x 34cm L 225/Roll 1 Roll/Box Dispenser Box 225 Blue WIP247

23cm W x 34cm L 225/Roll 1 Roll/Box Dispenser Box 225 White WIP200

PIG #40 All-Purpose Wipes
Versatile bestsellers are tough, but soft.
Can be used for wet or dry wiping and for anything from  
quick clean-ups to degreasing. Low-lint; residue-free.

*Bestseller

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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Wipes 
Medium-Duty

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Wipes 
Medium-Duty and Light-Duty

PIG® #35 Parched Piggy Wipes
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

29cm W x 33cm L 50/Pack 18 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 900 White WIP150

33cm W x 20cm L 277/Roll 4 Wipes/Roll Centre-pull Roll 1108 White WIP153

PIG® #35 Maintenance Wipes
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

30cm W x 33cm L 50/Pack 20 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 1000 Blue WIP218

23cm W x 43cm L 150/Box 6 Boxes/Case Pop-up Box 900 Blue WIP216

25cm W x 30cm L 275/Roll 6 Rolls/Case Roll 1650 White WIP229

PIG #35 Maintenance Wipes
Great low-cost wipe for daily use.
Maintenance Wipes are nylon-scrim reinforced, low-lint and ideal for automotive fluids. 

PIG #35 Parched Piggy Wipes
Thirsty and strong.
Customers love Parched Piggy Wipes for their thickness,  
softness and super absorbency. Useful for general clean-up.

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG® Light-Duty Solvent Wipes
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

30cm W x 33cm L 50/Pack 20 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 1000 White WIP190

PIG Light-Duty Wipes
Excellent for solvent cleaning.
Binder-free for use with solvents like alcohol and MEK. Low-lint material is ideal for  
printing industry.
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Wipes 
Specialty SPILL CONTROL

PIG Spill Control products can help you prevent 
liquids from escaping.

PIG Drain 
Covers

Stop spills from polluting 
your drains. Cover  

and protect!

PIG Spill Kits, Dikes, Drain Covers and Barriers handle a 
wide range of spill control jobs.

Take control of spill situations with our 
best-selling, best-sealing products to 
control spills, protect drains and avoid fines.

•	� Only PIG Spill Kits are packed with the 
world’s #1 brand of absorbents

•	�� PIG DrainBlocker Drain Covers seal tight to 
protect drains both indoors and outdoors

•	� PIG SpillBlocker and LeakBlocker Dikes 
offer fast protection in spill response 
situations

•	� PIG Build-A-Berm Barriers can be 
permanent protection around leaky 
machines or storage areas

See pages 89-95See pages 76-88

PIG Spill Kits
From small to large  

spills, PIG has a kit for 
every need.

See pages 96-97

PIG 
SpillBlocker 

Dikes
Divert and contain spills up 
to 17cm deep from drains.

See page 95, 98-99

PIG  
Build-A-Berm 

Barriers & 
Plugs

Confine leaks and spills 
around machines and seal 

drains below grates.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof. Contact your local PIG Distributor  

PIG Meltblown Polypropylene Wipes
Sanitise surfaces with chemically compatible wipes.
Polypropylene wipes are chemically compatible with ammonium cleaners, disinfectants, and quaternary 
ammonium sanitisers. Ideal for wiping down surfaces such as handrails, door handles, tabletops, chairs, 
counters, faucets and other high-touch surfaces.  

PIG® Meltblown Polypropylene Wipes
SIZE WIPES/UNIT UNITS/CASE STYLE TOTAL WIPES COLOUR ITEM #

30cm W x 30cm L 100/Pack 6 Packs/Case 1/4-fold 600 White WIP1800

Rags in Bags
The economical solution: More cleaning cloths for less money!
Our Rags in Bags come in a compression-
packed poly bag, so the FULL weight of the 
product is usable rags. 

Rags in Bags
KG/BAG COLOUR ITEM #

5kg Coloured WIPE550

10kg Coloured WIPE551

5kg White WIPE552

10kg White WIPE553

RECYCLED CLEANING  
CLOTHS IN BAGS!
1. �Guaranteed metal-free.
2. White: not printed.
3. No cardboard.

WIPE551
10kg

WIPE552
5kg
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Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
Spill Response Guidelines

PIG Spill Kits are packed 
with the world’s  
#1 absorbents.

See pages 78-81 See pages 82-83 See pages 84-85 See pages 86-87

•	� World-class absorbents 
Kits are equipped with PIG Absorbents specific to spill type

•	�� Variety of containers 
Choices range from portable grab-and-go to mobile carts to  
overpack salvage drums

•	� Packed for fast response 
Kits are packed in the order contents are needed for  
fast response and access

There’s a PIG Kit to handle any size spill.
PIG Spill Kits come in a variety of absorbencies and are arranged in this catalog by container type.

SPILL KITS
Choose the type of kit according to your liquid.

  
Also called MRO absorbents, these soak up the widest range of 
everyday liquids: oils, coolants, solvents and water

 
PIG HazMat absorbents are specially treated to soak up acids, 
caustics and unknown liquids

  
PIG Oil-Only Absorbents absorb and retain oils and hydrocarbon-based 
liquids, without soaking up a drop of water

ATTENTION: Independent testing indicates that PIG® HAZ-MAT products are compatible with and absorb most acids and caustics. Due to 
variables and conditions of applications beyond our control, New Pig cannot guarantee that this product will absorb to your satisfaction.  
To ensure effectiveness and your safety, we recommend that you conduct compatibility and absorption testing of your chemicals with  
PIG® HAZ-MAT products prior to purchase. If you have any questions or need samples to test, please contact your local distributor.

BAGS MOBILE BINS CHESTS OVERPACKS

 Universal

 Chemical

 Oil-Only

PIG SPILL KITS

SPILL RESPONSE 
IN FIVE STEPS

On Water
Position booms downstream 
with enough slack to float 
freely or angled from water 
flow to channel oil.

Put on proper personal  
protective equipment.

Overlap socks to contain spill.  
Use multiple layers for large spills.

Place absorbents from the outside in.

Use     mats for maximum coverage,     pillows 
for maximum absorbency.

A B

Dispose of used 
absorbents in  
yellow bags.

Contact your local PIG Distributor  
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Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Bag Spill Kits

 Oil-Only

PIG Spill Bags
Compact, hi-vis bag is perfect for easy grab-and-go use. Flexible 
and small enough to fit behind the seat of a lorry. Brightly coloured 
with a reflective strip.

PIG Clear Compact Kits
Compact, transparent spill response kits handle small spills. Easy to 
inventory, hang and carry. Hook and loop closure provides fast 
access to contents.

PIG® Clear Compact Spill Kit 
Universal

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 7.1 L KITL250

KITL250 Contents: 8 Mat Pads, 1 Pillow,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 6.8 L KITL450

KITL450 Contents: 6 Mat Pads, 1 Pillow,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 6.7 L KITL350

KITL350 Contents: 6 Mat Pads, 2 Pillows,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Chemical

PIG® Spill Bag 
Universal

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 10.4 L KITE251

KITE251 Contents: 1 Sock, 20 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 11.3 L KITE451

KITE451 Contents: 1 Sock, 20 Mat Pads,   
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Chemical
UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 10.4 L KITE351

KITE351 Contents: 1 Sock, 20 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

ABSORBS UP TO 11.3 LABSORBS UP TO 7.1 L

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

Spill Control
PIG Bag Spill Kits

 Oil-Only

PIG Fork Truck Spill Kit
Kit with patching paste is ideal for fast response to punctured drums 
or leaking containers. Durable, high-visibility vinyl bag with secure 
“box lid” style closure with hook-and-loop fastening; opens easily, 
protects contents.

PIG® Fork Truck Spill Kit 
Universal

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 10.2 L NPK205

NPK205 Contents: 1 Sock, 20 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 1 Patching Paste

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 11.2 L NPK405

NPK405 Contents: 1 Sock, 20 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 1 Patching Paste

 Chemical
UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 10.4 L NPK305

NPK305 Contents: 1 Sock, 20 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 1 Patching Paste

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Kits in See-Through Bags
Compact, zip-top bag is easy to store; ideal for a vehicle fleet. 
Transparency makes it easy to check supplies. Packed with PIG 
Absorbents proven for fast response.

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 18.5 L KIT367

KIT367 Contents: 3 Socks, 12 Mat Pads, 
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

PIG® Spill Kit in See-Through Bag
Universal

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 18.5 L KIT274

KIT274 Contents: 3 Socks, 12 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

UNIT ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

1/Each 21.3 L KIT470

KIT470 Contents: 3 Socks, 12 Mat Pads,  
2 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only

 Chemical

ABSORBS UP TO 21.3 L

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

ABSORBS UP TO 11.2 L

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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KIT220 KITE250

KITL351

KITE492

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Bag Spill Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 54.4 LABSORBS UP TO 31.6 L

Spill Control
PIG Bag Spill Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 58.3 LABSORBS UP TO 38.5 L

PIG Spill Response Bags
Bag is hi-vis, water-resistant and has a strap for easy carrying and 
hanging. Compact and easy to store — a great truck kit. The 
durable bag with hook and loop closure keeps spill response 
supplies clean and dry.

*Bestseller

PIG® Spill Response Bag
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

43cm W x 52cm H x 15cm D 34.7 L KITE220*
KIT220 Contents: 4 Socks, 28 Mat Pads,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

43cm W x 52cm H x 15cm D 38.5 L KITE420

KIT420 Contents: 4 Socks, 28 Mat Pads,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

43cm W x 52cm H x 15cm D 34.7 L KITE320

KIT320 Contents: 4 Socks, 28 Mat Pads,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Chemical

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Trolley Bag Kit
Brightly coloured, wheeled trolley is ready to roll for quick, 
mobile response to spills. Economical kit is in a durable  
vinyl bag with hook and loop closure. 

PIG® Trolley Bag Spill Kit
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

45cm W x 53cm H x 27cm D 58.3 L KITE250

KITE250 & RFLE250 (Refill) Contents: 40 Mat Pads, 6 Socks, 8 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties 

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

45cm W x 53cm H x 27cm D 54.3 L KITE450

KITE450 & RFLE450 (Refill) Contents: 30 Mat Pads, 6 Socks, 4 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

45cm W x 53cm H x 27cm D 53.7 L KITE350

KITE350 & RFLE350 (Refill) Contents: 30 Mat Pads, 6 Socks, 12 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Chemical

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Clip-Close Kits
Packed with absorbents to help contain and absorb small spills. 
Compact, clear bag is easy to store, carry, and close. Heavy gauge 
polyethylene bag protects contents from moisture and damage. 
Clip-close handle is easy to close securely for transport.

PIG® Spill Kit Clip-Close Carrier
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

50cm W x 40cm H x 10cm D 12.8 L KITE291

KITE291 Contents: 12 Mat Pads, 1 Sock,  
1 Disposal Bag & Tie 

50cm W x 40cm H x 15cm D 26.5 L KITE292

KITE292 Contents: 25 Mat Pads, 2 Socks,  
1 Disposal Bags & Ties

Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

50cm W x 40cm H x 10cm D 13.8 L KITE491

KITE491 Contents: 12 Mat Pads, 1 Sock,  
1 Disposal Bag & Tie 

50cm W x 40cm H x 10cm D 28.5 L KITE492

KITE492 Contents: 25 Mat Pads, 2 Socks,  
1 Disposal Bags & Ties 

Chemical
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

50cm W x 40cm H x 10cm D 13.0 L KITE391

KITE391 Contents: 12 Mat Pads, 1 Sock,  
1 Disposal Bag & Tie 

50cm W x 40cm H x 10cm D 26.9 L KITE392

KITE392 Contents: 25 Mat Pads, 2 Socks,  
1 Disposal Bags & Ties 

PIG Clear Cube Bag Spill Kit
Durable see-through cube bag that makes it easy to check spill 
response supplies with a quick glance. Hook and loop box-lid 
closure protects the contents and is easy to open for access to 
absorbents.

PIG® Clear Cube Bag Spill Kit
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

52cm W x 41cm H x 32cm D 53 L KITL251

KITL251 & KITRL251 (Refill) Contents: 35 Mat Pads, 5 Socks, 4 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

52cm W x 41cm H x 32cm D 53.3 L KITL451

KITL451 & KITRL451 (Refill) Contents: 30 Mat Pads, 5 Socks, 2 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

52cm W x 41cm H x 32cm D 54.4 L KITL351

KITL351 & KITRL351 (Refill) Contents: 30 Mat Pads, 5 Socks, 6 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Chemical

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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KITE201 KITE202 KITE203

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Mobile Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 183.1 L

Spill Control
PIG Mobile Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 277.8 LABSORBS UP TO 87.9 L

PIG Medium Mobile Kit
Durable 240 liter container packed with high-quality PIG Absorbents 
rolls directly to a spill. Container is weather-resistant polyethylene 
and has a hinged lid for quick access. Heavy-duty rubber wheels.

PIG Small Mobile Kit
Weather-resistant 120 liter polyethylene container has heavy-
duty rubber wheels for easy transport to spill sites. Hinged lid 
makes it easy to access the spill supplies, which are organised 
for quick response.

*Bestseller

 Chemical
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

48cm W x 97cm H x 55cm D 80.7 L KITE301

KITE301 & RFLE301 (Refill) Contents: 8 Socks, 100 Mat Pads, 12 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

PIG® Small Mobile Container Kit
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

48cm W x 97cm H x 55cm D 87.9 L KITE201*
KITE201 & RFLE201 (Refill) Contents: 10 Socks, 100 Mat Pads, 12 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

48cm W x 97cm H x 55cm D 79.6 L KITE401

KITE401 & RFLE401 (Refill) Contents: 6 Socks, 50 Mat Pads, 4 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

*Bestseller

 Chemical
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

57cm W x 105cm H x 73cm D 179.2 L KITE302

KITE302 & RFLE302 (Refill) Contents: 12 Socks, 120 Mat Pads, 18 Pillows,  
10 Temporary disposal bags and ties

PIG® Medium Mobile Container Kit
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

57cm W x 105cm H x 73cm D 183.1 L KITE202*
KITE202 & RFLE202 (Refill) Contents: 16 Socks, 150 Mat Pads, 12 Pillows,  
10 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

57cm W x 105cm H x 73cm D 168.3 L KITE402

KITE402 & RFLE402 (Refill) Contents: 8 Socks, 120 Mat Pads, 12 Pillows,  
10 Temporary disposal bags and ties

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Large Mobile Kit
Durable, 360 litre wheeled container is weather-resistant to protect 
the absorbents from moisture, dirt and damage. Hinged lid makes it 
easy to get the absorbents you need — just flip it open!

 Chemical
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

60cm W x 110cm H x 89cm D 263.5 L KITE303

KITE303 & RFLE303 (Refill) Contents: 23 Socks, 160 Mat Pads, 28 Pillows,  
15 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

60cm W x 110cm H x 89cm D 250.8 L KITE403

KITE403 & RFLE403 (Refill) Contents: 14 Socks, 160 Mat Pads, 18 Pillows,  
15 Temporary disposal bags and ties

*Bestseller
See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG® Large Mobile Container Kit
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

60cm W x 110cm H x 89cm D 277.8 L KITE203*
KITE203 & RFLE203 (Refill) Contents: 28 Socks, 200 Mat Pads, 18 Pillows,  
15 Temporary disposal bags and ties

WHEEL RIGHT 
TO THE SPILL!

Get there faster!

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Packed full of high-quality PIG absorbents organised for quick, 
easy response.

Mobile Container Covers 
Laminated Cover protects Mobile  
Spill Kits, indoors or out.  
Clear pocket holds label and SDS. PIG® Mobile Container Cover - Large

SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

62cm W x 50cm H x 90cm D Yellow PAKL203

PIG® Mobile Container Cover - Medium
SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

60cm W x 40cm H x 75cm D Yellow PAKL202

PIG® Mobile Container Cover - Small
SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

50cm W x 40cm H x 57cm D Yellow PAKL201
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KIT280

KIT204-01

BAG202

CSKWB1000

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Bin Kit and Disposal Bags

Spill Control
PIG Chest Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 1096 LABSORBS UP TO 537 LABSORBS UP TO 287 L

PIG Kits in Hi-Vis Chests
Highly-visible chest is equipped with roll-anywhere  
wheels for easy response to big spills.

PIG® Spill Kit in a High-Visibility  
Storage Chest
Universal

SIZE WHEELS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

122cm L x 79cm W x 97cm H 13cm Rubber 287 L KIT279

122cm L x 79cm W x 106cm H 20cm No-Flat 287 L KIT280

KIT279, KIT280 & KITR203 (Refill) Contents: 41 Socks,  
154 Mat Pads, 112 Wipes, 15 Disposal Bags and Ties,  
6 Tamperproof Labels

SIZE WHEELS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

122cm L x 79cm W x 97cm H 13cm Rubber 280 L KIT379

122cm L x 79cm W x 106cm H 20cm No-Flat 280 L KIT380

KIT379, KIT380 & KITR303 (Refill) Contents: 19 Socks,  
100 Mat Pads, 7 Pillows, 2 Bags of Pulp, 15 Disposal Bags and Ties,  
6 Tamperproof Labels

 Chemical

SIZE WHEELS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

122cm L x 79cm W x 97cm H 13cm Rubber 280 L KIT479

122cm L x 79cm W x 106cm H 20cm No-Flat 280 L KIT480

KIT479, KIT480 & KITR403 (Refill) Contents: 11 Booms, 100 Mat Pads,  
4 Skimmers, 1 Bag of Spaghetti Strips, 15 Disposal Bags and Ties,  
6 Tamperproof Labels

 Oil-Only

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Spill Kit in Extra-Large 
Response Chest
Prepacked compartmentalised cart, wheeled or without wheels, is 
perfect for large-volume spills.

PIG® Spill Kit in Extra-Large  
Response Chest
Universal

SIZE WHEELS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H 25cm No-Flat 537 L KIT204-01

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H 13 Rubber 537 L KIT204

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H None 537 L KIT204-02

KIT204-01, KIT204, KIT204-02 & KITR204 (Refill) Contents: 73 Socks,  
150 Mat Pads, 17 Pillows, 224 Wipes,  30 Temporary Disposal Bags and Ties,  
6 Tamperproof Labels

SIZE WHEELS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H 25cm No-Flat 401.6 L KIT304-01

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H 13 Rubber 401.6 L KIT304

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H None 401.6 L KIT304-02

KIT304-01, KIT304, KIT304-02 & KITR304 (Refill) Contents: 43 Socks,  
2 Dikes, 100 Mat Pads, 15 Pillows, 2 Bags of Pulp, 30 Temporary Disposal Bags  
and Ties, 6 Tamperproof Labels

 Chemical

SIZE WHEELS ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H 25cm No-Flat 476.7 L KIT404-02

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H 13 Rubber 476.7 L KIT404-01

112cm W x 122cm L x 77.5cm H None 476.7 L KIT404-03

KIT404-02, KIT404-01, KIT404-03 & KITR404 (Refill) Contents:  
20 Booms, 6 Pillows, 2 Bags of Spaghetti Strips, 150 Mat Pads,  30 Temporary 
Disposal Bags and Ties, 6 Tamperproof Labels

 Oil-Only

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

Polyethylene Disposal Bags
Bag your hazwaste!
Tough, polyethylene bags resist punctures, tearing and blowouts; 
chemical-resistant. Ideal for lining 210-litre drums (large bags only) 
or for temporary storage of saturated absorbents and other waste.

PIG® Essentials Kit in 1000L 
Wheeled Drop-Front Bin
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

137cm W x 108cm D x 132.5cm H 1013.4 L MSKWB1000

MSKWB1000 & MRFWB1000 (Refill) Contents: 300 Mat Pads,  
2 Mat Rolls, 40 Socks, 4 Booms, 40 Pillows, 50 Disposal Bags & Ties 

Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

137cm W x 108cm D x 132.5cm H 1096 L OSKWB1000

OSKWB1000 & ORFWB1000 (Refill) Contents: 300 Mat Pads,  
2 Mat Rolls, 40 Socks, 4 Booms, 40 Pillows, 50 Disposal Bags & Ties 

Chemical
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

137cm W x 108cm D x 132.5cm H 938.4 L CSKWB1000

CSKWB1000 & CRFWB1000 (Refill) Contents: 300 Mat Pads,  
2 Mat Rolls, 40 Socks, 4 Booms, 40 Pillows, 50 Disposal Bags & Ties 

PIG Essentials Kit in 1000L 
Wheeled Drop-Front Bin
Manage, contain and absorb large spills with the Universal,  
Oil-Only or Chemical absorbents packed in this hi-vis wheeled 
container. Drop front makes it easy to quickly access  
the products.

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Polyethylene Disposal Bags
“CAUTION HANDLE WITH CARE” - MULTILINGUAL ITEM #

Small - 50/Pack, 46cm W x 76cm L BAGE205-S

Large - 25/Pack, 91cm W x 152cm L BAGE205-L
“CAUTION HANDLE WITH CARE” ITEM #

Small - 50/Pack, 46cm W x 76cm L
BAG201

Large - 25/Pack, 91cm W x 152cm L
“HAZARDOUS MATERIAL - HANDLE WITH CARE” ITEM #

Small - 50/Pack, 46cm W x 76cm L
BAG202

Large - 25/Pack, 91cm W x 152cm L
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KIT211 KIT236 KIT202-999KIT213

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Overpack Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 79.3 LABSORBS UP TO 16.5 L

Spill Control
PIG Bucket and Overpack Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 236.8 LABSORBS UP TO 46 L

 Chemical

PIG Spill Buckets
Grab-and-go for quick response. Buckets are packed with 
absorbents; can double as collection containers. Wall mount bracket 
and sign help maximise visibility.

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

36cm Dia. x 45cm H 16.5 L KIT413

KIT413 Contents: 2 Socks, 4 Mat Pads, 2 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 
6 Tamper Proof Labels 

 Oil-Only

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

36cm Dia. x 45cm H 13.8 L 64CRSC

64CRSC Contents: 2 Socks, 4 Mat Pads,2 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 
6 Tamper Proof Labels 

PIG® Spill Kit in Bucket 
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

36cm Dia. x 45cm H 13.2 L KIT213

KIT213 Contents: 2 Socks, 4 Mat Pads, 2 Temporary disposal bags and ties,  
6 Tamper Proof Labels 

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Kit in 76L Overpack
Overpack drum is UN Rated (UN 1H2/X46/S) for shipping waste 
after spill clean-up. The lid is easy-open, and the prepacked 
container has a UV-resistant insert to protect contents, which are 
organised for quick access. Lightweight enough to carry.

PIG® Spill Kit in 76L Overpack
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

48cm H x 58.5cm Dia 46 L KIT211

KIT211 & KITR211 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 15 Mat Pads, 2 Pillows, 
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper Proof Labels 

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

48cm H x 58.5cm Dia 40.9 L KIT311

KIT311 & KITR311 (Refill) Contents: 6 Socks, 6 Mat Pads, 5 Pillows, 
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper Proof Labels 

 Chemical

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Kit in 115L Overpack
Lift-out, prepacked baskets speed access to spill response products. 
Drum is UN Rated (UN 1H2/X70/S) for shipping waste after cleanup. 
Leakproof, twist-on lid is notched for easy removal, and moulded 
ledges allow for forklift transport.

PIG® Spill Kit in a 115L Overpack 
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

76cm H x 58.5cm Dia. 79.3 L KIT236

KIT236 & RFL236 (Refill) Contents: 4 Socks, 25 Mat Pads, 4 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper Proof Labels

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

76cm H x 58.5cm Dia. 78.4 L KIT436

KIT436 & RFL436 (Refill) Contents: 4 Socks, 4 Skimmers, 25 Mat Pads  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper Proof Labels

 Oil-Only

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

76cm H x 58.5cm Dia. 70.1 L KIT336

KIT336 & RFL336 (Refill) Contents: 4 Socks, 25 Mat Pads, 5 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper Proof Labels

 Chemical

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG Kit in 360L Overpack
Lift-out baskets packed with absorbents provide organised access to 
contents for quick spill response. Overpack is X-rated for Packing 
Groups I, II and III, certified for shipping waste by land, sea or rail 
after cleanup is finished. UN Rated (UN 1H2/X295/S).

*Bestseller

 Chemical
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

105.5cm H x 80cm Dia. 236.8 L KIT302*

KIT302 & KITR302 (Refill) Contents: 18 Socks, 2 Dikes, 75 Mat Pads, 7 Pillows, 
10 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper-proof labels

PIG® Spill Kit in a 360L Overpack Drum
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

105.5cm H x 80cm Dia. 226.5 L KIT202-999

KIT202-999 & KITR202-999 (Refill) Contents: 26 Socks, 60 Mat Pads, 8 Pillows, 
56 Wipes, 10 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper-proof labels

 Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

105.5cm H x 80cm Dia. 194 L KIT402

KIT402 & RFL402 (Refill) Contents: 3 Booms, 10 Socks, 60 Mat Pads,  
10 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper-proof labels

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor  

 Oil-Only
SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

48cm H x 58.5cm Dia 46.3 L KIT411-01

KIT411-01 & RFL411-01 (Refill) Contents: 2 Skimmer, 3 Booms, 12 Mat Pads,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper Proof Labels

PIG® Drum Dolly
SIZE USE WITH CAPACITY ITEM #

Ext. dia. 67cm x 10cm H 210 ltr. Drums and Containers 
from 58cm to 67cm Dia. 363kg DLY301-01

PIG® Overpack Dolly
SIZE USE WITH CAPACITY ITEM #

Ext. dia. 69cm x 17cm H 360L Overpack 363kg PAK414



PLRE244

PLR264

PLRE204

PLR265

8988

KIT262

PAK201

RFL244-999

RFL444-999

RFL344-999

Use PIG Drain Covers, 
Blockers and Barriers to 
divert and contain spills.

PIG DrainBlocker  
Drain Covers

Protects drains, seals tight,  
and won’t rip.

PIG SpillBlocker & 
LeakBlocker Dikes

Just lay them down to keep  
spills from spreading.

PIG Build-A-Berm 
Barrier

A more permanent solution in a  
leak-prone area.

•  �PIG Drain Covers 
Block drains and keep contaminants out of the water system. 
Choose the PIG Original DrainBlocker Drain Cover or the 
heavy-traffic PIG Drive-Over DrainBlocker Drain Cover

•  �PIG SpillBlockers 
Effective for quick deploy and fast protection from spreading 
liquids; available in different sizes and heights and also as 
drive-over models

•  �PIG Build-A-Berm Barrier 
Semi-permanent, crush-resistant containment surrounds leaky 
machinery or storage areas; available in various heights 

See pages 91-95

Pick a solution to divert and contain your spill.

See pages 96-97 See pages 98-99

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

ABSORBS UP TO 56.2 L

Spill Control
PIG Specialty Kits

ABSORBS UP TO 236.8 L

PIG Hi-Vis Spill Kit
High-visibility container is easy to locate when you  
need to find it fast.

Protective Cover for  
360L PIG® Overpack Kit

COLOUR ITEM #

Yellow PAK201

PIG® Spill Kit in a 360L  
High-Visibility Container
Universal

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

105.5cm H x 81cm Dia. 226.5 L KIT262*
KIT262 & KITR202-999 (Refill) Contents: 26 Socks, 60 Mat Pads,  
8 Pillows, 56 Wipes, 10 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper-proof labels

 Chemical

*Bestseller

SIZE ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

105.5cm H x 81cm Dia. 236.8 L KIT362

KIT362 & KITR302 (Refill) Contents: 18 Socks, 2 Dikes, 75 Mat Pads, 7 Pillows, 
10 Temporary disposal bags and ties, 6 Tamper-proof labels

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG® Spill Caddy Refill
Universal

FOR ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

Fits KIT244-999 51.5 L RFL244-999

RFL244-999 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 4 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

FOR ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

Fits KIT444-999 56.2 L RFL444-999

RFL444-999 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 4 Pillows,  
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties

 Oil-Only

FOR ABSORBS UP TO ITEM #

Fits KIT344-999 47.4 L RFL344-999

RFL344-999 (Refill) Contents: 5 Socks, 1 Mat Roll, 4 Pillows, 
5 Temporary disposal bags and ties 

 Chemical

See note on pg. 76 for more details on compatibility. 

PIG DRAIN COVERS & BARRIERS

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Spill Caddy Refill
Refills are still available for the discontinued style of our PIG Spill 
Caddy. They’re prepackaged to allow for the easy refill of used 
absorbents. 

Discontinued
Spill Caddy

KIT244-999, KIT444-999  
and KIT344-999



PLRE242

9190

PIG Original DrainBlocker 
Drain Cover
Protect your drains!
Flexible, tear-resistant cover in hi-vis yellow moulds to uneven 
surfaces to tightly seal drain openings and keep out unwanted 
liquids. Chemical resistant and super durable.

PLR255

PIG® Original DrainBlocker® Drain Covers
SIZE FITS DRAINS UP TO ITEM #

46cm W x 46cm L x 1.3cm H 30cm x 30cm PLRE241

61cm W x 61cm L x 1.3cm H 45cm x 45cm PLRE244

76cm W x 76cm L x 1.3cm H 60cm x 60cm PLRE245

91cm W x 91cm L x 1.3cm H 75cm x 75cm PLRE242*
107cm W x 107cm L x 1.3cm H 91cm x 91cm PLRE246

122cm W x 122cm L x 1.3cm H 106cm x 106cm PLRE243

46cm W x 152cm L x 1.3cm H 30cm x 136cm PLR255

*Bestseller

PIG Drain Covers are reusable, easy to clean,  
and come with a five year warranty.

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored product 
regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor. For optimum performance, ensure that the area surrounding your drain is free of debris, cracks and holes. These covers should not be walked on.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

BLOCKERS & BERMS

1. COVER DRAINS
PIG Original DrainBlocker Drain Cover
•  �Seals tight to keep out unwanted liquids
•  �Won’t rip, tear or stretch when you pick it back up
•  �Use for fast spill response
u	 �Helps you comply with  

Environmental and  
ADR regulations 

See page 91

2. CONFINE & CHANNEL LIQUIDS

3. SEMI-PERMANENT CONTAINMENT

Spill Control
PIG Drain Covers

13mm H

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG Original SpillBlocker Dike
•  �Flexible and formable to the shape of the spill
•  �Tacky bottom layer seals tight so no liquid seeps underneath
•  �Confines spills or channels washdown liquids without  

absorbing them
u	 �Helps you comply with  

Environmental and  
ADR regulations 

See page 96

PIG Build-A-Berm Barrier
•  �Configure a custom barrier to fit your leak-prone areas
    •  �Pliable foam barrier springs back to shape so you can  

 roll wheeled equipment right in
              •  �Big savings compared to building cement  

  or angle iron curbs 

			   See page 99

Three PIG-proven ways to protect  
drains and control liquids.



PLRE612

9392

DC9191 PIG Essentials Drain Cover  
with Handles
Easy deployment!
Economical drain cover features silicone fabric top layer — roll up the 
mat without need of protective plastic film. Polyurethane bottom layer 
seals tightly over the drain.

PIG® Essentials Drain Cover with Handles
SIZE FITS DRAINS UP TO ITEM #

45cm W x 45cm L x 0.8cm H 30cm x 30cm PLRE613

60cm W x 60cm L x 0.8cm H 45cm x 45cm PLRE611

75cm W x 75cm L x 0.8cm H 60cm x 60cm PLRE614

90cm W x 90cm L x 0.8cm H 75cm x 75cm PLRE612
Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor.  
For optimum performance, ensure that the area surrounding your drain is free of debris, cracks and holes. These covers should not be walked on.

PIG Essentials Drain Cover
Protect your drains!
Durable, chemical and tear-resistant cover withstands repeated  
use and abrasion. Flexible, tacky bottom layer moulds to uneven  
surfaces to tightly seal drain openings. Red colour draws  
attention for safety.

PIG® Essentials Drain Cover
SIZE FITS DRAINS UP TO ITEM #

46cm W x 46cm L x 1cm H 30cm x 30cm DC4646

61cm W x 61cm L x 1cm H 45cm x 45cm DC6161

91cm W x 91cm L x 1cm H 75cm x 75cm DC9191
Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please call your authorised distributor. 
For optimum performance, ensure that the area surrounding your drain is free of debris, cracks and holes. These covers should not be walked on.

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Essentials Drain Covers

10mm H

Spill Control
PIG Essentials Drain Covers with Handles

Place the cover over the drain with 
poly side down and press firmly.

Once clean, roll the cover poly side 
up onto its silicone fabric. 

Store in supplied bag until next use.

When done, pull up the cover and 
clean it with soap and water.

8mm H

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor



PLR903

PLR906

9594

PLR209
PLR208 PLR209 PLR210 PLR252

PLR286

PLR232

PIG Drive-Over DrainBlocker Drain Cover
Tough enough for tanker traffic.
Semipermanent drain protection made of patented rubber  
HogHyde Skin stands up to punctures, tearing and abrasion.  
Conforms to uneven surfaces and seals tightly. 

PIG® Drive-Over DrainBlocker® Drain Covers
SIZE FITS DRAINS UP TO ITEM #

46cm W x 46cm L x 1cm H 30cm x 30cm PLR900

61cm W x 61cm L x 1cm H 45cm x 45cm PLR901*
76cm W x 76cm L x 1cm H 60cm x 60cm PLR902

91cm W x 91cm L x 1cm H 75cm x 75cm PLR903

107cm W x 107cm L x 1cm H 91cm x 91cm PLR904

122cm W x 122cm L x 1cm H 106cm x 106cm PLR905

137cm W x 137cm L x 1cm H 121cm x 121cm PLR906

30.5cm Dia. x 1cm H 22.5cm Dia PLR912

51cm Dia. x 1cm H 43cm Dia PLR920

*Bestseller

PIG Drain Covers are reusable, easy to clean,  
and come with a five year warranty.

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor. For 
optimum performance, ensure that the area surrounding your drain is free of debris, cracks and holes.

Abrasion   
Won’t wear down 
even when tyres track 
on dirt and gravel.

Tearing   
More tear resistance 
means it won’t rip  
or shred.

UV & IR Light  
Made to take the 
baking sun in your 
car park.

Chemicals  
Resists many 
commonly used 
chemicals to keep 
drains secure.

Our toughest DrainBlocker 
can take whatever your car 
park dishes out.

Punctures  
Stands up to debris 
and sharp objects that 
damage other covers.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Spill Control
PIG Drive-Over Drain Covers

PIG® Conical Drain Plugs
SIZE (HEIGHT) USE WITH ITEM #

12cm H 5cm Drains PLR208

12cm H 7.6cm Drains PLR209

14.6cm H 10cm Drains PLR210

14cm H 15cm Drains PLR252

 

PIG Conical Drain Plug
Seal drains below the grate.
Durable poly plug forms a liquidtight, chemical-resistant seal below 
the floor grate in seconds; removes easily.

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor. For 
optimum performance, ensure that the area surrounding your drain is free of debris, cracks and holes.

Spill Control
Holders and Drain Plugs

Carrying Case for  
PIG® DrainBlocker® Drain Covers

USE FOR BLOCKERS CASE DIMS ITEM #

46cm Sq. and 61cm Sq. 79cm x 19cm Dia. PLR285

76cm Sq. and 91cm Sq. 109cm x 19cm Dia. PLR286

107cm Sq. and 122cm Sq. 140cm x 19cm Dia. PLR287

137cm Sq. 149cm x 24cm Dia. PLR288

PIG DrainBlocker Holders
Easily transport your drain covers.
Carry your DrainBlocker Drain Cover right to the spill or mount it to a 
wall near drains for faster response times.

Carrying Bag for  
PIG® DrainBlocker® Drain Covers

USE FOR BLOCKERS BAG DIMS ITEM #

61cm Sq. 70cm x 18cm Dia. PLR232-24IN

76cm Sq. and 91cm Sq. 98cm x 18cm Dia. PLR232-36IN

107cm Sq. and 122cm Sq. 128cm x 23cm Dia. PLR232-48IN

10mm H

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor



PLRE204

3.5cm

PLR950

PLR267

PLR253PLR267 PLR254

11cm

17cm

PLR284 PLRE204

6cm

6cm

PLR951

9796

PIG® SpillBlocker® Dike Carrying Case
SIZE ITEM #

10cm D x 63cm Dia. PLR284

PIG® Original SpillBlocker® Dike
SIZE COLOUR TYPE ITEM #

10cm W x 3m L x 6cm H Black or Yellow Barrier PLRE204

10cm L x 6cm H Black Connector PLRE205

10cm W x 10cm L x 6cm H Yellow Corner PLRE206

PIG SpillBlocker Dike
Quick deploy and easy to handle.
Fast protection when a spill is heading for your drain. Great for 
deeper pools of liquid. Built-in Connectors join sections. Add corner 
piece for right angles.

PIG® SpillBlocker® Dikes
SIZE UNIT COLOUR TYPE ITEM #

9cm W x 152cm L x 7.6cm H 2/Box Black or Yellow Barrier PLR267*
9cm W x 11.5cm L x 7.6cm H 1/Box Black Corner PLR268

10cm W x 152cm L x 11cm H 1/Box Lime Green Barrier PLR253

13cm W x 152cm L x 17cm H 1/Box Lime Green Barrier PLR254

*Bestseller 

PIG SpillBlocker Dike
Great for a small leak.
Useful for surrounding leaky machinery. Reusable and washable, 
in hi-vis colour for safety. Built-in joints allow you to join 
additional sections.

PIG Rough Surface Dike
Stop spills on tarmac.
Dike has supertacky bottom layer that forms a liquidtight seal to 
rough surfaces and stops seepage. Lightweight and easy to handle; 
for one-time use. Includes connector and disposal bag.

PIG® SpillBlocker® Dike
SIZE TYPE ITEM #

6cm W x 3m L x 3.5cm H Barrier PLR212

PIG® SpillBlocker® Rough Surface Dike
SIZE TYPE ITEM #

5cm W x 3m L x 6cm H Barrier PLR230

PIG® Drive-Over SpillBlocker® Dikes
SIZE TYPE ITEM #

5cm W x 300cm L x 2.5cm H Barrier PLR950

5cm W x 152cm L x 2.5cm H Barrier PLR952

15cm W x 15cm L x 2.5cm H Corner PLR951

PIG Drive-Over SpillBlocker 
Drive over it. It’s crushproof!
Designed for traffic and long-term outdoor use. Flexible  
barrier diverts stormwater and creates liquidproof perimeter.  
Reusable — easy to pick up and reposition.

PIG Original SpillBlocker Dike
Divert spills from drains.
Flexible, reusable barrier seals to smooth surfaces to  
control liquid spills. 

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor.  

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor. 

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor. 

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor.  

Urethane Notice: Due to the nature of softer urethane, the physical properties of these products may change over time with exposure to 
certain environmental conditions like temperature, humidity, and UV radiation. Typical life expectancy is 5 years. Please inspect the stored 
product regularly to ensure it is in a usable state. For more details and for chemical compatibility, please contact your local distributor. 

Spill Control
PIG SpillBlocker Dikes

Spill Control
PIG SpillBlocker Dikes

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

�Interlocking end joints 
connect dike sections to 
create longer lengths.

Corner pieces let you make 
sharp 90° turns for a fully 
enclosed containment area.

3.5cm

7.6cm

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Five year warranty. 

Washable and reusable!
Five year warranty. 

Contact your local PIG Distributor



9998

PLR264PLR109

PLR117

3.8cm High PIG® Build-A-Berm® Barrier
SIZE UNIT TYPE ITEM #

11.5cm W x 457cm L x 3.8cm H 1/Box Straight Section PLR278

11.5cm W x 17cm L x 3.8cm H 2/Box Corner PLR279

PIG Build-A-Berm Barrier 
Configure custom sizes.
PIG Build-A-Berm Barriers can be constructed into a semipermanent, 
high-visibility barrier that’s exactly the size and shape you need — 
indoors or out. Pliable open-cell foam barrier springs back into shape 
after you walk or roll over it with light, wheeled equipment.

Spill Control
PIG Build-A-Berms

Spill Control
PIG Build-A-Berms

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

5cm High PIG® Build-A-Berm® Barrier
SIZE UNIT TYPE ITEM #

14cm W x 457cm L x 5cm H 1/Box Straight Section PLR264*
14cm W x 17cm L x 5cm H 2/Box Corner PLR265

14cm W x 8cm L x 5cm H 2/Box Wall End PLR117

10cm High PIG® Build-A-Berm® Barrier
SIZE UNIT TYPE ITEM #

18cm W x 152cm L x 10cm H 2/Box Straight Section PLR258

18cm W x 24cm L x 10cm H 2/Box Corner PLR263

15cm High PIG® Build-A-Berm® Barrier
SIZE UNIT TYPE ITEM #

23cm W x 152cm L x 15cm H 2/Box Straight Section PLR276

23cm W x 27cm L x 15cm H 2/Box Corner PLR277

PIG® Drive-Over Build-A-Berm® Barrier
SIZE UNIT TYPE ITEM #

14cm W x 366cm L x 5cm H 1/Box Straight Section PLR283

PLR283 Contents: 6 Mounting Strips, 33 Anchors

14cm W x 28.5cm L x 5cm H 2/Box Vented Corner PLR108

PLR108 Contents: 4 Mounting Strips, 8 Anchors

14cm W x 8cm L x 5cm H 2/Box Wall End PLR109

PLR109 Contents: 4 Mounting Strips, 8 Anchors

PIG Drive-Over  
Build-A-Berm Barrier 
Handles heavy traffic!
Provides semipermanent containment in high-traffic areas on concrete, 
asphalt or most sealed surfaces; for best results, use on a smooth, 
sealed surface. Berm compresses to approximately 6mm when driven 
over, then springs back to shape when vehicles pass.

*Bestseller

PLR283
Drive-over barrier

PLR108
Corner

PLR279
Corner

PLR278
Straight Section

Open-cell foam interior springs back into shape 
after you walk on it or roll over it with a trolley.

When used  
with standard  
Build-A-Berm 
Barriers (page 99), 
orange colour 
indicates area 
where drivers can 
enter and exit.

5cm H
PLR264

3.8cm H
PLR278

10cm H
PLR258

 15cm H
PLR276

Wall end sits flush against the floor and a wall, 
curb, etc.

Contact your local PIG Distributor

Steel anchor point

Aluminum  
mounting strip

Crush-resistant 
foam

PLR283
Heavy-duty barrier

Strong 40 oz.  
vinyl cover

Wall end sits flush against the 
floor and a wall, curb, etc.



101100

TLS248

TLS462

TLS620

TLS461

PIG LEAK DIVERTERS

PIG Leak Diverters 
protect your 
workplace from 
overhead leaks.
•	� Provide protection 

Diverters can help protect employees, equipment 
and inventory

•	� Temporary fix 
Catch and control leaks until you can make repairs

•	� Keep floors dry 
Leaks cause wet floors, which cause slips and falls

•	Stay prepared 
    �Keep a Leak Diverter on hand before you need one 

to avert disaster

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Hose channels 
liquid to a floor 
drain or collection 
container.

Collection tarp 
captures liquid and 
funnels it to the  
hose connection.

LEAK DIVERTED, 
CRISIS AVERTED
Why choose PIG?
Only PIG Leak Diverters deliver the top-quality  
and wide selection that can keep you covered 
in any situation. 

Here’s how it works…

PIG LEAK DIVERTERS

3 TYPES OF PIG LEAK DIVERTERS:
What type do you need?

PIG Roof Leak Diverters hang in problem spots to catch nuisance leaks and protect your people, 
equipment and inventory.

PIG Ceiling Tile Leak Diverters install in office areas for low-profile 
protection that won’t get in your way.

PIG Pipe Leak Diverters hang easily to catch and divert leaks  
and condensation.

Quick Control Leak Diverters install 
even faster! See pages 104–105.

FOR ROOFS - SEE PAGES 102–105

FOR PIPES - SEE PAGES 106–107 FOR CEILINGS - SEE PAGE 106

Contact your local PIG Distributor



TLS560

TLS462

103102

TLS470–TLS472
TLS679

TLS559

TLS682

TLS680

TLS799

TLS645

PIG Trough and Sloping Style 
Leak Diverters
Protect your people and equipment.
Trough style diverter’s long rectangular shape catches and 
channels leaks or condensation along cracks, fissures or pipes. 
When fitted around pipes with attached hook-and-loop strips, 
the sloping style diverter’s natural slope helps it catch and 
channel leaks to a drain or container. 

PIG® Trough and Sloping Style Leak Diverters
SIZE COLOUR STYLE ITEM #

41cm W x 305cm L Translucent Trough Style for Roofs TLS560

41cm W x 457cm L Translucent Trough Style for Roofs TLS561

Maintenance
PIG Leak Diverters and Accessories

Maintenance
PIG Leak Diverters

PIG® Roof Leak Diverters
SIZE COLOURS ITEM #

76cm W x 76cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS552

152cm W x 152cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS462*
213cm W x 213cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS463

305cm W x 305cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS464

366cm W x 366cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS465

457cm W x 457cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS466

610cm W x 610cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS467

91cm W x 305cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS672

91cm W x 213cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS673

152cm W x 305cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS553

305cm W x 610cm L Clear, Grey or Translucent TLS554

PIG Roof Leak Diverters
Catch and channel leaks.
A PIG Roof Leak Diverter can stop roof leak damage and protect 
your people, equipment and inventory. Ideal for quick response or 
long-term prevention. 

*Bestseller 	

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof. Contact your local PIG Distributor

Accessories for PIG® Leak Diverters
SIZE QTY/PK DESCRIPTION ITEM #

36cm L 4 Rubber Straps TLS470

49cm L 4 Rubber Straps TLS471

61cm L 4 Rubber Straps TLS472

From 1.5m L to 15cm L 4 Adjustable Hanging Straps TLS559

8cm L x 3.8cm Dia. 1 Quick Connect Set TLS680

5cm W x 5cm L x 2.5cm H 1 Elbow Hose Connector TLS682

1.9cm Hose Connector 1 Garden Hose Adaptor TLS645

1.2cm ID x 762cm L 1 Clear Drainage Hose TLS679

1.2cm ID x 305cm L 1 Clear Drainage Hose TLS690

1.6cm ID x 305cm L 1 Reinforced Hose TLS174

24.6L 1 Bucket and Lid TLS799

Leak Diverter Accessories
Must-haves for your diverters.
Straps, hoses, connectors and buckets help you get the best 
performance out of your leak diverters. Be prepared for leaks  
and drips!

Specify Colour

TranslucentGreyClear

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170°F/77°C.
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170°F/77°C.
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.



TLS121

105104

TLS461

TLS753

TLS555

TLS461

TLS950

TLS667

PIG Roof Diverter  
Bucket Kit
Grab it and respond to the leak.
Portable bucket contains supplies for rapid leak response. Can also 
be hung in problem spots and act as a drainage container.

PIG® Roof Leak Diverter Bucket Kit
SIZE COLOUR ABSORBS ITEM #

152cm W x 152cm L Translucent 7L/Kit TLS667

213cm W x 213cm L Translucent 7L/Kit TLS668 

Contents: 1 - 24.6L Bucket,  1 - 762cm Hose, 4 - Adjustable Hanging Straps,  
1 - Quick Connector Set, 30 - Mat Pads, 50 - Wipes

76cm W x 76cm L Translucent — TLS950

152cm W x 152cm L Translucent — TLS121

213cm W x 213cm L Translucent — TLS951

Contents: 1 - 24.6L Bucket, 1 - 762cm L Hose,  
4 - 49cm L,  Adjustable Hanging Straps, 1 - 3/4" Drain Fitting

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Maintenance
PIG Leak Diverters — Roof / Umbrella

Maintenance
PIG Spring Open Roof Leak Diverter

PIG Umbrella-Style Diverter 
As quick as opening an umbrella.
Easy-open, single-hook design makes it the fastest  
diverter for channeling away roof leaks.

PIG® Umbrella-Style Roof Leak Diverter Kit
SIZE COLOURS ITEM #

76cm W x 76cm L Clear, Translucent or Yellow TLS461

Contents: 1 - 76cm x 76cm Leak Diverter, 1 - 305cm L Hose,  
1 - 1.9cm Drain Fitting 

123cm W x 123cm L Clear, Translucent or Yellow TLS903

Contents: 1 - 123cm x 123cm Leak Diverter, 1 - 7.6m L Hose,  
1 - 1.9cm Drain Fitting

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.

PIG® Spring-Open Roof Leak Diverter Kit
SIZE SHAPE ITEM #

76cm Dia. x 25cm H Circle TLS752

86cm W x 132cm L x 25cm H Oval TLS753

Contents: 1 - 76cm Dia. Leak Diverter, 1 - Quick Connect, 1 - 762cm L Drainage 
Hose, 2 - Adjustable Length Bungee Cords, 4 - Hanging Hooks,  
1 - Vinyl Storage Bag

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.

PIG Spring-Open Roof Leak Diverter Kit
Hangs and levels easily.
�Coiled diverter springs open for easy installation. All diverter  
components are preattached for speedy setup. 

A unique rigid outer rim opens like 
a pop-up tent and holds the 
diverter open for easy installation.

Hang it in places where you need 
fast response.

PIG Safety Message Roof 
Leak Diverter
Bold messages reinforce safety.
Hangs easily in problem spots to catch nuisance leaks and channel 
them to a floor drain or collection container.

PIG® Safety Message Roof Leak Diverter
SIZE MESSAGE ITEM #

152cm W x 152cm L Safety Is Everyone’s Business TLS555
NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.

Specify Colour

YellowTranslucentClear

Printed “Caution” 
message on back 
of buckets doubles 
as a warning sign.

Contact your local PIG Distributor



TLS190

107106

TLS366

TLS248

TLS147

TLS620

TLS182

TLS676

PIG® Low-Profile Pipe Leak Diverter
SIZE ITEM #

29cm Dia x 23cm H TLS190

PIG® Cinchable Pipe Leak Diverter
SIZE ITEM #

49.5cm W x 81cm L TLS182

Contents: 1 Leak Diverter, 1 - 3/4" Drain Fitting

PIG Low-Profile Pipe  
Leak Diverter
For pipe leaks in tight spaces.
The compact size of these diverters allow you to target a leak in 
tight spaces and capture more of the escaping liquid.

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Maintenance
PIG Leak Diverters — Pipe

Maintenance
PIG Leak Diverters

PIG® Above-the-Ceiling Leak Diverter
SIZE ITEM #

56cm W x 82cm L x 18cm H TLS620

Contents: 1 - 76cm x 107cm Length of clear vinyl,  
1 - PVC frame (assembly required), 1 - 0.6cm I.D. x 762cm Hose

PIG Above-Ceiling Diverter
Sits above a drop ceiling.
Lightweight diverter mounted on a suspended frame remains out of 
view while diverting leaks. Quick assembly.

PIG Ceiling Tile Diverter
Leak diverter replaces damaged tile.
Replace damaged tile with diversion system panel to channel away 
leak until it can be fixed. Diverter is reusable.

PIG® Ceiling Tile Leak Diverter
SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

61cm W x 61cm L White TLS366

61cm W x 122cm L White TLS367

Contents: 1 - Drop-Ceiling Panel, 1 - 7.6m L Drain Hose (9.5mm ID, 16mm OD)  
6 - Ceiling Clips, 9 - Tie Wraps

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.

PIG Pipe Leak Diverters
Capture leaks at the source.
Hangs from a leaking pipe to catch nuisance leaks and channel them 
to a floor drain or collection container. Impermeable tarp is vinyl 
coated for strength and durability; resists punctures, UV and mildew 
for long life.

PIG® Pipe Leak Diverter
SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

30.5cm Dia x 30.5cm H Clear or Yellow TLS200

46cm Dia x 46cm H Clear, Grey or Yellow TLS248

61cm Dia x 61cm H Clear, Grey or Yellow TLS691

Contents: 1.9cm Drain Fitting, 4 Rubber Straps

Specify Colour

YellowGreyClear

PIG® Pipe Leak Diverter - Horizontal
SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

76cm L x 47cm H Yellow TLS147

Contents: 1.9cm Drain Fitting

Standard funnel design 
(top) is made for single 
point leaks. TLS147  
(left) wraps to catch  
spraying leaks.

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C.

NOTE: Not suitable for temperatures over 170˚F/77˚C. 
Dimensions are nominal size due to pinched corners and reinforced side walls.

PIG® High Flow Leak Diverter
SIZE COLOUR ITEM #

183cm W x 183cm L Translucent TLS675

340cm W x 340cm L Translucent TLS676

Contents: 1 - 762cm L x 7.6cm Dia. Flat Hose, 16 - Grommets 
6 - 90° Elbow, 2 - Hose Clamps

PIG High Flow Leak Diverter
Divert 38 litres per minute!
Diverts liquids from pressure washing or hosedowns; catches liquid 
and channels it to a drain, preventing puddling and wet floors.

Contact your local PIG Distributor



DRM659

PAK725

PAK708

PAK709

109108

MAT566

PAK725

Material Handling
PIG Overpacks

PIG® Overpack Drums
SIZE UN# CAPACITY ITEM #

48cm H x 58.5cm Ext. Dia. UN1H2/X46/S 76L PAK708

76cm H x 58.5cm Ext. Dia. UN1H2/X70/S 115L PAK709

95cm H x 70.5cm Ext. Dia. UN1H2/X200/S 246L PAK384

105.5cm H x 80cm Ext. Dia. UN1H2/X295/S 360L PAK725

PIG Overpack Drums
Ship damaged drums and containers 
safely in tough UN-rated Overpacks.
Guaranteed to withstand rough handling during shipping hazardous 
waste by land, sea or rail. Integrated ledges allow moving by 
forklift. Notched lids open and close easily with a pole.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Material Handling
PIG Drum Lids and Entrance Mats

PIG Latching Drum Lid
Opens and closes with one hand!
Nitrile gasket and locking mechanism seal lid to help reduce vapour 
emissions and keep drum contents dry and secure. Latching design 
opens and closes with one hand for easy in-and-out drum access - 
keep drums covered.

PIG® Latching Drum Lid
SIZE COLOURS USE WITH ITEM #

59cm W x 68cm L x 11cm H  Black, Red or Yellow 210L Steel Open 
Top Drums DRM659

Adjustable tension means the 
latching handle will close properly 
every time!

Removable hinge pin lets you  
remove the lid without loosening 
the band.

Specify Lid Colour

YellowRedBlack

PIG Sticky Steps Mat
Pull dirt off shoes!
“Tacky” Mat lifts dirt and debris from shoes and cart wheels 
without transferring the adhesive. Used sheets tear off easily  
and individually. 

Specify Colour

WhiteGreyBlue

PIG® Sticky Steps® Mat
SIZE UNIT COLOURS ITEM #

46cm W x 114cm L 4 - 30 Sheet Pads/Box Blue or Grey MAT565

61cm W x 114cm L 4 - 30 Sheet Pads/Box Blue, Grey or White MAT566

Contact your local PIG Distributor

PIG® Dollies
SIZE USE WITH CAPACITY ITEM #

Ext. dia. 69cm x 17cm H 360L Overpack 363kg PAK414

Ext. dia. 67cm x 10cm H 210 ltr. Drums and Containers 
from 58cm to 67cm Dia. 363kg DLY301-01



DRM452

DRM138

DRM1125

111110

DRM245 DRM317

DRM245

Material Handling
PIG Drum Funnels and Accessories

Material Handling
PIG Drum Funnels and Accessories

PIG Drum Funnels 
Clean, easy pouring and draining.
Pour quickly and safely with PIG Drum Funnels. Drum Funnel Strainer 
filters metal chips and debris; works with DRM452, DRM454 and 
DRM672. DRM452 and DRM454 fit 210L and 115L closed- and 
open-head steel drums. DRM672 fits 210L closed-head poly or  
steel drums.

PIG® Poly Drum Funnel Strainer
SIZE ITEM #

7.5cm Dia. DRM459

PIG® Burpless® One-Hand  
Sealable Steel Drum Funnels
Specify lid colour: Black, Red or Yellow

SIZE THREAD STYLE ITEM #

29cm W x 38cm L x 33cm H 2" w/o Overfill Preventer DRM1125

29cm W x 38cm L x 33cm H 2" w/ Overfill Preventer DRM1127

PIG® Steel Drum Funnel Flame Arrestor
SIZE USE WITH ITEM #

4.6cm Dia. x 15cm L Use with DRM1125 & DRM1127 DRM617

PIG Burpless Poly Drum Funnels
Fast, smooth pouring, no-splash filling.
100% polyethylene resists UV, rust, corrosion and most chemicals.  
The lockable, attached lid won’t get lost or separated, and lid colour 
options allow for segregating waste. PIG® Burpless® Poly Drum Funnels

Specify lid colour: Black, Red or Yellow
SIZE THREAD STYLE ITEM #

34cm Dia. x 35cm H 2" Original DRM1680

56cm Dia. x 29cm H 2" Large DRM138
PIG® Poly Drum Funnel

SIZE COLOURS STYLE ITEM #

67cm W x 73cm L x 29cm H Black, Red or Yellow Hinged Lid DRM672

PIG® Poly Drum Funnel
SIZE COLOURS STYLE ITEM #

60cm Dia. x 14cm H Black Funnel Only DRM452

63cm Dia. x 19cm H Black Funnel with Cover DRM454

Pop-Up Drum Fill Gauges
SIZE ITEM #

13cm L DRM245

28cm L DRM317

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Pop-Up Drum Fill Gauges
Signals when drum  
is nearly full.
Gauges fit in the 3/4" bung of steel 115L  
and 210L drums. Gauge will “pop up”  
when drum is nearly full, giving time to  
slow pouring and prevent overfilling. 

PIG Burpless Steel 
One-Hand Funnels
Fast, clean pouring, easy latching.
Simple, one-hand lid operation, no splashback. Nitrile gasket and 
locking mechanism seal lid reduce vapour emissions. Optional  
Overfill Preventer. Brass Flame Arrestor extinguishes sparks.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

Specify Colour for DRM672

YellowRedBlack

Specify Lid Colour

YellowRedBlack

Specify Lid Colour

YellowRedBlack

Contact your local PIG Distributor  



PAK672 PAKE277SWPAKE222SW

113112

PAK791

Spill Pallets

See pages 113-115, 117, 119

Spill Trays

See pages 120-121

Hardtop 
Containment

See pages 116-117

Collapse-A-Tainer 
Containment

See pages 123-124

New Pig has a wide range of products for all 
your liquid containment needs.

�1.Unsurpassed  
Strength: 

Every PIG Pallet and Deck is built  
to support the maximum load  
long-term. Even fully loaded, our 
products won’t bow, buckle or break!

�2.Thickest Grates on  
the Market: 

Anti-slip structural grates on our 
Heavy-Duty Pallets add incredible 
strength - ours won’t bend like  
cheaper alternatives!

�3.Lowest Loading  
Height: 

A low pallet height means less effort 
to load and unload drums safely on 
and off the pallet.

�4.Proven Chemical 
Compatibility: 

Our pallets and decks are compatible 
with every type of non-flammable 
liquid you need to store, whether it’s 
corrosive, oily or anything in-between.

�5.Rigorous  
Testing: 

We subject all of our products to more 
punishment than you can ever dish 
out, so you can be sure that, when  
we say a pallet can stand up to a 
4,000 kg. load, it can. 

PIG Pallets and Decks are best in class.  
We understand what you need and build it into every product: That’s the PIG Quality Advantage.  

Our pallets and decks offer features you won’t find anywhere else! 

Catch spills from oily parts and 
leaky containers.Portable containment for drums, 

tanks, totes and more.
Easy drum access and 
weathertight security.

Safe, everyday drum storage 
catches leaks and drips.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

CONTAINMENT Store and secure your liquids PIG PALLETS AND DECKS

USED 
OIL

Safely store hazardous liquids
Affordability is the key feature of our PIG Essentials line of 
containment products. Keep your workplace safe and secure 
by properly storing and securing your drums.

Contact your local PIG Distributor  

PIG ESSENTIALS  
CONTAINMENT!



PAK210

PAK736

PAK672

115114

PAKE233SW

PIG® Essentials Poly Spill Containment Pallets
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

100cm W x 68cm D x 60cm H 1 Drum 400kg 250 L PAKE230SW

130cm W x 75cm D x 44cm H 2 Drum 650kg 250 L PAKE231SW

138cm W x 129cm D x 28cm H 4 Drum 1250kg 250 L PAKE232SW

245cm W x 66cm D x 27cm H 4 Drum 1250kg 235 L PAKE233SW

PIG Essentials 
Poly Spill Pallets
Compact, but tough containment.
Hold from one to four fully loaded steel or poly drums. Compact 
footprint, moulded-in sump. Poly construction resists corrosion and 
chemicals. Removable grates allow easy sump inspection and liquid 
removal. PAKE233SW is inline style.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor. 

Helps comply with containment regulations.

PAKE232SW

Containment
PIG Spill Pallets

PIG Poly Spill Pallets
Strong and economical.
These 100% polyethylene spill containment pallets are strong 
enough to support fully loaded steel drums. Resist UV rays, rust, 
corrosion and most chemicals.

PIG Heavy-Duty Pallets
Won’t bow or buckle. Guaranteed.
The strongest, most durable containment pallets you can buy. Can 
handle long-term storage of liquids with high specific gravities. 
Pallets can be moved whilst fully loaded with drums still in place. 
Add ramp for easy access.

PIG Poly IBC Units
Low profile for easier dispensing.
Strong enough for long-term storage of IBCs. Transfers weight to  
load-bearing channels to maximise capacity.

PIG® Heavy-Duty Poly Spill  
Containment Pallets

SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

102cm W x 168cm L x 22cm H 2 Drum 2041kg 250 L PAK604

159cm W x 159cm L x 22cm H 4 Drum 4082kg 284 L PAK672

PIG® Poly IBC Containment Units
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

157cm W x 157cm L x 66cm H Standard 3632kg 1363 L PAK735

157cm W x 157cm L x 66cm H w/ Bucket Shelf 3632kg 1363 L PAK736

PIG® Loading Ramp
SIZE LOAD CAPACITY USE ON PALLETS ITEM #

72cm W x 120cm L x 25cm H 317.5kg 22cm High PAK734

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: Remove all drums & containers from the pallet before moving.

NOTE: PAK605 not recommended for long-term storage of poly drums.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable liquids 
and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please contact 
your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: Remove all drums & containers from the pallet before moving.

PIG® Poly Spill Containment Pallets
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP  CAPACITY ITEM #

73cm W x 135cm L x 41cm H 2 Drum 680kg 250 L PAK605

130cm W x 130cm L x 25cm H 4 Drum 2722kg 250 L PAK210*
*Bestseller 

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Helps comply with containment regulations.

Helps comply with containment regulations.

Helps comply with containment regulations.

Containment 
PIG Essentials Poly Spill Pallets

Contact your local PIG Distributor



117116

PAKE223SW

PAKE235SW

PAK601

Containment
PIG Hardcover Containment

PIG® Steel Loading Ramp
SIZE LOAD CAPACITY USE ON PALLETS PAK601 & PAK901 ITEM #

66cm W x 170cm L x 22cm H 453.6kg 22cm High PAK603

PIG Roll Top Hardcover
Protect drums from the elements.
Weather-resistant protection and liquid containment. Roll top slides 
up for easy access to drum tops whilst the rest of the unit stays 
closed; store drums with pumps or funnels in place. UV, rust, 
corrosion and chemical resistant. Steel ramps are built for heavy 
loads; poly ramps are easy to position.

PIG® Roll Top Hardcover
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

171cm W x 105cm D x 188cm H 2 Drum 2041kg 250 L PAK601

PIG® Loading Ramp
SIZE LOAD CAPACITY USE ON PALLET PAK150 ITEM #

72cm W x 178cm L x 30cm H 317.5kg 30cm High PAK989

Helps comply with containment regulations.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Containment
PIG Essentials Hardtop and IBC Containment

PIG® Essentials Hardtop Drum  
Containment Pallets

SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

156cm W x 100cm D x 211cm H 2 Drum 650kg 250 L PAKE222SW

156cm W x 162cm D x 211cm H 4 Drum 1250kg 250 L PAKE223SW

PIG Essentials  
Hardtop Containment
Protect drums inside and outside.
Rigid, double-wall weather-resistant construction protects from 
stormwater and contaminants. Ideal for dispensing, hazwaste 
collection and chemical storage. Four-drum models have easy  
access to both sides, one at a time, by sliding shutters. 

PIG® Essentials Poly IBC Containment Pallets
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

145cm W x 145cm D x 100cm H 1 IBC 2000kg 1100 L PAKE235SW

64cm W x 59cm D x 106cm H 1 Bucket N/A 100 L PAKE236SW

PIG Essentials  
Poly IBC Containment
Compact, but strong.
Supports one fully loaded IBC, but with a compact footprint. 
Moulded-in sump keeps storage areas clean and safe. UV, rust, 
corrosion and chemical resistant. PAKE236SW Bucket acts as an 
additional sump to create a dispensing station when used with 
PAKE235SW IBC Pallet.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable liquids 
and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please contact 
your local distributor. 

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable liquids 
and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please contact 
your local distributor. 

Helps you comply with containment regulations.

Helps comply with containment regulations.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

Hardcover and pallet can be lifted by a 
forklift with drums in place. No need to 
unload them!

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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PAKE224SW

PAKE737 

Containment
PIG Spill Decks

PIG Poly Drip Decks
Deck catches messy drips.
Low profile and easy to load or unload; pumps and funnels are easy 
to access. Moulded-in sump catches leaks, drips and spills, and 
textured grating adds traction and lifts out for sump access.

PIG® Poly Drip Decks
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

66cm W x 66cm L x 15cm H 1 Drum 680kg 42 L PAK527

66cm W x 132cm L x 15cm H 2 Drum 1360kg 83 L PAK565

132cm W x 132cm L x 15cm H 4 Drum 2722kg 167 L PAK566

85cm W x 61cm L x 15cm H Poly Loading Ramp PAK726

PIG® Modular Spill Decks – Poly
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

66cm W x 66cm L x 15cm H 1 Drum 680kg 42 L PAK524

66cm W x 132cm L x 15cm H 2 Drum 1360kg 83 L PAK529

132cm W x 132cm L x 15cm H 4 Drum 2722kg 167 L PAK531

68cm W x 97cm L Adjustable Steel Loading Ramp PAK538

PIG Modular Decks
Create a custom drum storage area.
Modular spill deck system shares sump capacity to comply with 
containment regs. Mix and match sections to fit your space.

PAK524
1 Drum

PAK529
2 Drum 

PAK538
Loading Ramp

Patented bulkhead fittings let connected decks share sump capacity.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

PAK531
4 Drum

See PIG Drum Funnels on 
pages 110-111.

Helps comply with containment regulations.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

PIG® Essentials Covered Drum  
Containment Pallets

SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

141cm W x 131cm D x 207cm H 4 Drum 1250kg 410 L PAKE221SW

256cm W x 135cm D x 221cm H 8 Drum 
or 2 IBC 2500kg 1140 L PAKE224SW

PIG Essentials Covered  
Drum Pallets
Easy access and safe storage.
Ideal for safe storage of chemicals, drum dispensing and hazwaste 
collection. Tall headspace allows drum storage with pumps and 
funnels in place. Self-assembly steel frame with tarpaulin cover.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor. 

NOTE: Flat packed. Self-assembly required.

Helps comply with containment regulations

Containment
PIG IBC Unit and PIG Essentials Pallets

PIG® Twin Poly IBC Containment Unit
SIZE STYLE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

135cm W x 256cm L x 51cm H 2 IBC 2,500kg 1,140 L PAKE737

51cm W x 53cm L x 56cm H Bucket Shelf 86 L PAKE738
NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: Remove all drums & containers from the pallet before moving.

PIG Twin Poly IBC Containment Unit
Catch stray liquids from errant dispensing.
�Low-profile deck surface provides easy access for filling and  
dispensing and all-poly construction resists chemicals, rust  
and corrosion.

Helps you comply with containment regulations

PAKE738 
Bucket Shelf

Contact your local PIG Distributor
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Containment
PIG Portable Containment

PIG Collapse-A-Tainer
Create drive-in containment.
Patented one-piece design makes it easy to create drive-in 
containment anywhere — no assembly required. Use under tanks, 
loaded pallets and more. Accessories protect system against wear 
and abrasion.

PIG® Collapse-A-Tainer®  
Containment System

SUMP SIZE STYLE SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

122cm W x 183cm L x 30cm H Small 678 L PAK791

183cm W x 244cm L x 30cm H Medium 1359 L PAK792

305cm W x 305cm L x 30cm H Large 2831 L PAK793

Accessories for Collapse-A-Tainer®  
Containment System  
PAK595: Cost per 30cm length increment

SIZE STYLE ITEM #

91.4cm W x 30cm L Heavy-Duty Track Belting PAK595

335cm W x 335cm L Ground Tarpaulin PAK594

430cm W x 850cm L Ground Tarpaulin PAK129

PIG® Portable Containment Pools
SIZE COLOUR CAPACITY ITEM #

74cm Dia. Base x 56cm Dia. Top x 28cm H Orange 76 L PAK925

122cm Dia. Base x 93cm Dia. Top x 30cm H Orange 250 L PAK926

147cm Dia. Base x 121cm Dia. Top x 30cm H Orange 379 L PAK927

180cm Dia. Base x 145cm Dia.Top x 33cm H Orange 568 L PAK928

210cm Dia. x 30.5cm H Orange 946.3 L PAK970

220cm Dia. x 50.9cm H Orange 1514 L PAK971

PIG® Portable Containment Pool Bags
SIZE ITEM #

Storage bag for 76L Pool PAK929

Storage bag for 250L Pool PAK930

Storage bag for 379L Pool PAK931

Storage bag for 568L Pool PAK932

PIG Portable  
Containment Pools
Be prepared for spills on the road.
Ideal for quick deployment to catch spills from hydraulic lines, 
punctured tanks, leaking containers and decon operations. Protect, 
store and transport pools with the storage bags.

Need a custom size? 
Contact your Authorised PIG Distributor.

Containment
PIG Berms and Portable Containment

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof. Contact your local PIG Distributor

NOTE: Overall floor space required is 60cm more than sump dimensions listed

Collapsible sidewalls have attached skirt 
with aluminum-reinforced supports.

Quick setup! Just pull out 
one support and the entire 
wall takes shape.

Even the 305cm x 305cm 
system (PAK793) folds to a 
size that’s easy to handle, 
carry and store.

PIG Collapse-A-Tainer Lite
Perfect for small jobs.
Durable, lightweight, easy to handle and chemical resistant. No 
assembly required – compact and easy to deploy. 20cm standard 
“step-over” height makes entrances and exits easy.

Deck Grate  
Suitable for use with PAK721 & PAK722

SIZE ITEM #

60cm W x 121cm L x 7cm H PAK354

PIG® Collapse-A-Tainer Lite
SIZE STYLE SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

122cm W x 122cm L x 20cm H Small 299 L PAK720

183cm W x 122cm L x 20cm H Medium 451 L PAK721

244cm W x 122cm L x 20cm H Large 603 L PAK722

Helps you comply with containment regulations

PIG® FlexBerm Containment Pad
SIZE STYLE SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

137cm W x 259cm L x 5cm H Small 133 L PAK127

320cm W x 350cm L x 5cm H Medium 518 L PAK936

305cm W x 549cm L x 5cm H Large 758 L PAK128
Note: Not intended for larger vehicle traffic such as cars, vans or trucks

PIG FlexBerm  
Containment Pad
Great for easy washdowns.
Pliable, 5cm-high foam sidewalls contain liquids and spring back to 
shape after you roll over them; no ramps or drum lifters needed. 
Flexible solution for drum or battery storage, equipment washdowns 
or vehicle maintenance.
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PAK112
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PAK123

PAK372

PIG Dispensing Dolly
Versatile dolly does it all.
Transports drums, tilts for dispensing and provides secondary 
containment in a closed sump. Choose poly wheels for use on 
smooth surfaces, rubber wheels for rough terrain.

PIG Mini Drip Deck
Portable tray has built-in sump.
Trap drips and leaks while you work with this chemical-resistant 
poly tray. Fits on table or countertop.

PIG® Mobile Dispensing Dolly
SIZE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY WHEELS ITEM #

83cm W x 175cm L x 67cm H 272kg 265L Poly DRM662

83cm W x 175cm L x 67cm H 272kg 265L Rubber DRM664

PIG® Drum Spill Trays
SIZE CONTENTS SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

82cm W x 82cm L x 21cm H Tray Only 83L DRM369

82cm W x 82cm L x 21cm H Tray with Grate 79L DRM371

15cm H x 72cm Dia. Spill Tray Dolly N/A DRM484

PIG Drum Spill Tray
Use a tray, save your floor.
Catch messy drips and leaks from drums to keep floors dry and 
safe. Use the Spill Tray Dolly to move a loaded Spill Tray.

PIG® Mini Drip Deck
SIZE LOAD CAPACITY SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

30.5cm W x 43cm L x 10cm H 91kg 5.6L PAK371

43cm W x 53cm L x 10cm H 91kg 11.3L PAK372 *

* Bestseller

PIG Utility Tray with Grate
Temporarily store leaky parts.
Store batteries, grimy engines waiting for rebuild, leaky containers 
and more on this heavy-duty tray equipped with a grate to elevate 
parts out of excess liquid.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
contact your local distributor.

PIG® Utility Trays
SIZE ITEM #

64cm W x125cm L x 5cm H PAK124

41cm W x 133cm L x 13cm H PAK918

72cm W x 133cm L x 13cm H PAK919

86cm W x 132cm L x 13cm H PAK920

72cm W x 102cm L x 13cm H PAK921

102cm W x 102cm L x 13cm H PAK922

PIG® Pallet Containment Tray
SIZE ITEM #

111cm W x 131cm L 10cm H PAK112

PIG® Utility Tray with Grate
SIZE STYLE SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

64cm W x 125cm L x 8cm H With Grate 30L PAK123

PIG Pallet and Utility Trays
Keep the mess off your floor.
Place a containment tray on top of a pallet to keep drips  
or leaks from reaching the ground. Utility trays are ideal  
to contain messes from batteries, leaky containers and  
greasy parts. 100% polyethylene construction resists chemicals, 
corrosion and rust.

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Containment
PIG Dolly and Spill Trays

Containment
PIG Utility Trays and Spill Basins

Contact your local PIG Distributor



Contact your local PIG Distributor 125124 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.

Containment
PIG Essentials Spill Trays

PIG® Essentials Spill Trays
SIZE STYLE SUMP CAPACITY ITEM #

30cm W x 40cm L x 15.5cm H No Grate 10 L PAKE294SW

30cm W x 40cm L x 15.5cm H With Grate 10 L PAKE295SW

40cm W x 60cm L x 15.5cm H No Grate 20 L PAKE270SW

40cm W x 60cm L x 15.5cm H With Grate 20 L PAKE271SW

40.5cm W x 80.5cm L x 15.5cm H No Grate 30 L PAKE272SW

40.5cm W x 80.5cm L x 15.5cm H With Grate 30 L PAKE273SW

60cm W x 80cm L x 15.5cm H No Grate 40 L PAKE274SW

60cm W x 80cm L x 15.5cm H With Grate 40 L PAKE275SW

60cm W x 100cm L x 17.5cm H No Grate 60 L PAKE298SW

60cm W x 100cm L x 17.5cm H With Grate 60 L PAKE299SW

80cm W x 120cm L x 17.5cm H No Grate 100 L PAKE276SW

80cm W x 120cm L x 17.5cm H With Grate 100 L PAKE277SW

PIG Essentials Spill Trays  
Store caustics, acids, alkalis, or oils.
All-polyethylene spill trays are ideal for storing several small- to 
medium-sized containers of liquids. Lightweight, chemical- and rust- 
resistant. Available with or without grates.

Stackable and fit standard Euro shipping pallets. 

NOTE: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of flammable 
liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapours, static discharge and heat sources. For further assistance, please 
call your authorised distributor. 

PAKE274SW
40 Litre

PAKE277SW
100 Litre

PAKE273SW
30 Litre

PAKE270SW
20 Litre

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats

NEXT  
LEVEL

TO  
THE

TAKE FLOOR SAFETY  

GRIPPY CUSTOM-PRINTED  
FLOOR MATS

GRIPPY FLOOR MATS WITH 
SAFETY BORDERS

GRIPPY BERBER CARPETED 
ENTRANCE MATS

GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL MATS

GRIPPY ABSORBENT MATS

GRIPPY FLOOR MATS

EUROPE’S  
LARGEST RANGE

THE WORLD’S FIRSTFIRST   
ADHESIVE-BACKED MAT! 
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LONGER LASTING
Stays down longer.

Durable mat construction lasts longer than traditional-style floor mats 
— stays on the job for up to 6 months!

EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS OF  
PIG GRIPPY ADHESIVE-BACKED MATS

SAFER
Reduce hazards.

Trap dirt and liquids for months at a time to prevent their spread for 
cleaner, safer, drier floors.

CLEANER
Keep floors cleaner for longer.

Traps dirt, grease, salt and a variety of liquids to keep floors looking 
their best. 

ECONOMICAL
Save time and money.

Protect floor surfaces and decrease cleaning time, all while reducing 
slip, trip and fall claims.

GREENER
Environmental choice.

PIG Grippy Floor Mat has up to 91% lower environmental impact  
than rental floor mats. Grippy Absorbent Mat is made using 25%  

pre-consumer recycled content. Grippy Carpet Entrance Mat’s absorbent 
layer is made from 100% post-consumer recycled polyester fabric.

CUSTOMISABLE
Easily cut to fit.

Create perfect, continuous coverage in any size or shape.  
No gaps. No ripples. No overlaps. 

 GRIPPY ADHESIVE-BACKED MATS

Award-winning PIG Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats are the perfect addition 
to your floor safety measures.

Our team perfected New Pig’s exclusive stick-and-release technology and 
invented the world’s first adhesive-backed absorbent mat. Over 10 years 
later, no one comes close in quality, range and reliability.

Our Adhesive-Backed Mats range is proven to never disintegrate or leave 
any residue behind – even when saturated. They stick tight to most 
commercial floor surfaces and won’t ripple, bunch up or flip over They offer 
the perfect solution for reducing slips, trips and falls, as well as the costly 
legal claims often associated with these types of incidents. 

They provide a safer, lower-profile, more durable and aesthetically-pleasing 
floor safety solution when compared with traditional rubber-backed mats. 

Isn’t it time to take your floor safety to the next level with PIG Grippy 
Adhesive-Backed Mats? 

The answer to preventing slips, trips and falls?  
It’s right under your feet!

GRIPPY FLOOR MATS
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GRIPPY CUSTOM-PRINTED 
FLOOR MATS

GRIPPY FLOOR MATS WITH 
SAFETY BORDERS

GRIPPY FLOOR MAT 
STARTER PACK

GRIPPY BERBER CARPETED 
ENTRANCE MATS

GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL 
RESTROOM MATS

GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL 
SINK & DRYER MATS

GRIPPY ABSORBENT MATS

GRIPPY MAT ACCESSORIES

EU
SAFE
FLOOR

EU: �DIN 51130:2014 – Grippy Floor Mat classified as slip resistance R13 according to DIN51130 - suitable for use 
on floors in workrooms and work areas where there is increased risk of slipping due to grease, oil, water, foods, 
left-overs, dust, flour, paint clippings etc.  
BS7976-2:2002+A1:2013 - Low slip. Tested in accordance with BS 7976-2:2002+A1:2013, and demonstrated 
low slip potential in both wet and dry conditions.  
BS EN 13501-1:2007+A1:2009 - Fire classification Bfl-s1 when tested according to BS EN 13501-1.

US: �National Floor Safety Institute (NFSI): When used as part of your floor safety program, high-traction 
surfaces such as Grippy Floor Mat have been proven to reduce slip-and-fall claims by as much as 90%.

TESTED & CERTIFIED!

ADHESIVE BACKING

PIG Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats
EASY FIT — EASY CLEAN — EASY CHANGEOUT

Find out just how easy on page 147.

132Pg

134Pg

136Pg

137Pg

138Pg

140Pg

143Pg

144Pg

146Pg

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.
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Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats Selection Guide Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats Selection Guide

GRIPPY FLOOR MATS - See Pages 132-137

 �Textured Surface  
Attractive fibre construction resists 
fading, staining and crushing.

Styles:

 �Interlocked & Heat Fused Fibres  
Trap dirt and offer incredible durability.

Styles:

GRIPPY CARPET ENTRANCE MATS - See Pages 138-139
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 �Adhesive Backing  
Sticks tight, but peels up easily.  
Won’t disintegrate in wet conditions.

 �Impermeable Poly Layer  
Stops liquids from passing 
through to floor.

Depending on conditions and traffic patterns, Grippy Floor Mat only needs replaced twice per year. Grippy Floor Mat would have to be replaced 47 times per year to have 
the equivalent environmental impact of rubber-backed mats. Even if you OWN rubber-backed floor mats and don’t launder them, Grippy Floor Mat still has a LOWER 
environmental impact of at least 40%.

*Based on an independent Energy and Environmental Impact Comparison of the PIG® Grippy® Floor Mat and Rental Floor Mat study. Conducted by the Golisano Institute 
for Sustainability, Rochester Institute of Technology, March 20, 2017. Full study available upon request.

91% LOWER environmental impact than rubber-backed mats!*

 �Tough Absorbent Top 
Traps dirt and grime, quickly 
wicks liquid and dries fast.

Floor Mat  Custom Printed Floor Mat  Floor Mat with Safety Borders  

 �Adhesive Backing  
Sticks tight, but peels up easily.  
Won’t disintegrate in wet conditions.

 �Impermeable Poly Layer  
Stops liquids from passing 
through to floor.

 �Tough Absorbent Top 
Traps dirt and grime, quickly 
wicks liquid and dries fast.

100% Recycled Top Layer  
Absorbent top layer is 
constructed from 100%  
post-consumer recycled polyester.

Black GreyBurgundy

Durable and low-profile mats stay in place and trap dirt, grease, salt and moisture. Available in original Floor Mat, Custom Printed Floor Mat 
and Floor Mat with Safety Borders varieties.  

Plush and attractive alternative to outdated rubber-backed entrance mats. High-performance, low-profile surface, with stylish texture for 
entrances that impress.

GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL MATS - See Pages 140-143

Styles:

GRIPPY ABSORBENT MATS - See Pages 144-145

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

DW-30 Ultra-Fresh Infused 
Permanent infusion of DW-30  
Ultra-Fresh antimicrobial technology  
to help fight odours, mould, and 
bacteria growth.

 �Interlocked & Heat Fused Fibres  
Trap dirt and offer incredible durability.

 �Adhesive Backing  
Sticks tight, but peels up easily.  
Won’t disintegrate in wet conditions.

 �Impermeable Poly Layer  
Stops liquids from passing 
through to floor.

 �Tough Absorbent Top 
Quickly wicks liquids and  
dries fast.

Small Urinal Sink & Dryer RunnersLarge Urinal ToiletPlunger

 �Multi-Layered  
Layers of fine-fibre polypropylene 
quickly absorb and trap oils, coolants, 
solvents and water.

25% Recycled Content  
Manufactured using 25%  
pre-consumer recycled content.

 �Adhesive Backing  
Keeps mat in place, pulls up  
easily and won’t disintegrate in  
wet conditions. 

 �Impermeable Bottom Layer  
Prevents absorbed liquids from 
leaking through to the floor.

 �Strong Construction 
Tough spunbond top layer, 
with zigzag stitching for added 
strength, stands up to heavy foot 
traffic and equipment drive-overs.

All the safety features of Grippy Floor Mat plus a permanently infused antimicrobial technology that fights odour causing bacteria and mould.

Improve industrial floor safety and reduce slips, trips and falls around machines, equipment and workstations where oily overspray is an issue.
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Styles:

Blue Rolls  Blue Pads Grey Rolls

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



NO SHIFTING, BUNCHING  
OR FLIPPING OVER!

Create a safe amount of walk-off coverage with PIG Grippy Floor Mat.

Contact your local PIG Distributor 131130

PIG GRIPPY FLOOR MAT RANGE
Stop slips, trips and falls for good 
with the thinnest commercial 
floor mats you can buy.

Our Floor Mat range makes it easy to install a high-traction, customised  
walking surface anywhere you need it – with no dangerous gaps or 
overlaps – in entrances, aisles, transition areas, walkways and more.

They are absorbent, quick-drying and dirt-trapping to prevent the 
tracking and seepage associated with traditional rubber-backed mats, 
which often leads to dangerous slip and fall incidents and unsightly 
floors. 

Unlike traditional rubber-backed mats, our adhesive-backed Floor Mat 
range never shifts, ripples or bunches up, so they won’t obstruct doors 
or become a tripping hazard. And because they are ultra-low profile, 
they’re perfect for use with wheelchairs, walkers and other light-wheeled 
traffic, too! 

The full Floor Mat range can be cleaned along with the rest of your floor 
– just leave mat in place and vacuum, mop or even deep clean with a 
floor scrubber for super-easy, stay-in-place maintenance!

Their durable construction withstands constant traffic for up to six 
months, so you change them out less often – saving you time and 
money. But, when the time does come to replace them, our exclusive 
adhesive formulation pulls up easily without leaving any residue behind. 

So, for cleaner, safer floors, replace your outdated rental and rubber-
backed mats with PIG Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats – the mat that 
stays put no matter what. 

GRIPPY FLOOR MAT

Our original adhesive-backed mat is the ideal solution for commercial 
environments like offices, receptions and retail environments. 

Grippy Floor Mat Range Grippy Floor Mat Range

Install a high traction, customised walking surface anywhere  
you need it

Won’t obstruct doors or become a tripping hazard

Leave mat in place and vacuum, mop, or even deep clean  
with a floor scrubber

Durable construction withstands constant traffic for  
up to 6 months GRIPPY CUSTOM-PRINTED FLOOR MAT

Adhesive-backed Custom-Printed Floor Mat reduces slip, trip and fall 
risks while keeping your brand, marketing or even safety messaging 
front and centre.

GRIPPY FLOOR MAT WITH SAFETY BORDERS

Hi-vis, chevron-bordered mat is great for industrial applications, such as 
warehouses and manufacturing floors, where delineating spaces and 
walkways is essential.

GRIPPY FLOOR MAT STARTER PACK

Start creating safer floors and experience how easy our Floor Mat 
range is to fit, maintain and changeout with this handy all-in-one kit.

Discover the full range of Grippy Adhesive-Backed Floor Mats on pages 132-137.

See Pages 132-133

See Pages 134-135

See Page 136

See Page 137

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



PIG GRIPPY FLOOR MATS

Our original Grippy Adhesive-Backed Floor Mats range offers a  
highly absorbent, extremely durable and low-profile floor safety solution 
that’s perfect for reducing slips, trips and falls in high-traffic areas. 

It traps dirt, grease, salt, mud and moisture to prevent it being tracked 
through your premises. And its innovative construction is effortless to 
maintain and easy to clean using everything from a vacuum to a 
commercial floor scrubber.

The exclusive adhesive sticks to most commercial floor surfaces and 
stays put, preventing the dangerous shifting, bunching and flipping 
associated with traditional rubber-backed mats. 

Available in pre-cut mat lengths or continuous rolls, up to 30m long, for 
customisable floor protection that stops dirt at the door. 

Grippy Floor Mats Grippy Floor Mats

Extremely-durable and low-profile floor safety solution

Effortless to maintain and easy to clean

To find out more about the technology behind our original Grippy Floor Mat see page 128.

For entrances, walkways, transition areas, wet environments,  
front-of-house and common areas in a wide variety of  
premises, including:

•   Retail Environments 	 • Offices & Commercial Premises  

•   Educational Settings	 • Airports, Rail & Bus Terminals 

•   Leisure & Hospitality Venues	 • Medical & Care Facilities  

•   Manufacturing Facilities

WHERE IT WORKS

Suitable for hard floor surfaces including:

•    Concrete	 •   Vinyl Tile 	 •   Ceramic Tile  	

•    Quarry Tile	 •   Linoleum

The original adhesive-backed, high-traction mat – 
for coverage everywhere you need it.

COMPATIBILITY

MAT MAINTENANCE

DURABILITY

Stays down for up to 6 months

For certifications details, see page 126.EU
SAFE
FLOOR

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Floor Mats

Specify Colour:   Black       Grey     

Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

61cm W x 30m L 1 roll 20L/roll GRP24200
91cm W x 7.6m L 1 roll 7.6L/roll GRP36207
91cm W x 15.3m L 1 roll 15L/roll GRP36201
91cm W x 15.3m L 10 mats/roll 15L/roll GRP36202
91cm W x 30m L 1 roll 30L/roll GRP36200

122cm W x 15.3m L 1 roll 19.7L/roll GRP48201
91cm W x 6m L 4 mats/roll 6L/roll GRP36211

183cm W x 6m L 2 mats/roll 13.2L/roll GRP72203

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

AIRPORTS RETAIL PREMISESEDUCATIONAL SETTINGS

COMMERCIAL PREMISES 

Grippy Mat Roll 
GRP36200

Grippy Precut Mat
GRP36202

YOUR CHOICE OF 
ROLLS

OR 
PRECUT MATS

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Floor Mat

Traditional mats

TRAP DIRT AT THE DOORWAY
20 Days, 1,000 People,11Kg of Dirt.  

Providing a longer walkoff with Grippy captures more dirt.

Easily clean in place using one of these tools:

	 Vacuum	 Brush	 Mop                	

	 Spot Clean	 Carpet Extractor

	 Commercial Floor Scrubber

Customisable floor protection that stops dirt at the door

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Floor Mat - Heavyweight

Specify Colour:   Black       Grey     

Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

91cm W x 15.3m L 1 roll 28.4L/roll GRP36301

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

Contact your local PIG Distributor 133132 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



PIG GRIPPY CUSTOM-PRINTED FLOOR MATS

We combined all the floor safety features and convenience of our 
original Grippy Adhesive-Backed Floor Mat with the added benefit of 
high-definition custom printing. 

Just like the original Grippy Floor Mat, our custom-printed version offers 
the same highly absorbent, extremely durable and easy-to-maintain 
walking surface. 

State-of-the-art, UV-resistant, digital printing gives you the flexibility to 
change your look and/or messaging every three to six months. And the 
smooth, flat surface produces sharper, more detailed images that won’t 
distort over time like carpet mats do as the pile crushes. 

Its lightweight, low-profile, no-budge design is the perfect solution for 
trapping dirt, grease, salt, mud and moisture to prevent it being tracked 
through your premises and reducing trip hazards to improve floor safety.  

Grippy Custom-Printed Floor Mats Grippy Custom-Printed Floor Mats

High-definition custom printing

Highly-absorbent, extremely durable and easy to maintain

For entrances, walkways, aisles, front-of-house and high-footfall 
areas in a wide variety of settings, including:

•   Retail Premises  	 • Offices & Commercial Premises  

•   Educational Settings	 • Airports, Rail & Bus Terminals 

•   Leisure & Hospitality Venues	 • Medical & Care Facilities 

•   Vehicle Dealerships	

WHERE IT WORKS

Suitable for hard floor surfaces including:

•    Concrete	 •   Vinyl Tile 	 •   Ceramic Tile  	

•    Quarry Tile	 •   Linoleum

All the benefits of original Grippy Floor Mat plus 
your logo or message custom printed! 

COMPATIBILITY

MAT MAINTENANCE

DURABILITY

Stays down for up to 6 months

For certifications details, see page 126.EU
SAFE
FLOOR

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Custom-Printed Floor Mat

Specify Colour:   Black       Grey     

Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

91cm W x 152cm L 1 mat 1.5L/mat GRPLM3X5
91cm W x 305cm L 1 mat 3L/mat GRPLM3X10

122cm W x 183cm L 1 mat 2.4L/mat GRPLM4X6
183cm W x 305cm L 1 mat 6.6L/mat GRPLM6X10

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

Lightweight, low-profile, no-budge design

FACILITY ENTRANCES

RETAIL ENVIRONMENTS SUPERMARKETS

EDUCATIONAL SETTINGS

Easily clean in place using one of these tools:

	 Vacuum	 Brush	 Mop                	

	 Spot Clean	 Carpet Extractor

	 Commercial Floor Scrubber

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

To find out more about the technology behind our original Grippy Floor Mat see page 128.

YOUR LOGO OR 
MESSAGE HERE!

Contact your local PIG Distributor 135134 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



PIG GRIPPY FLOOR MATS WITH SAFETY BORDERS

We combined all the floor safety features and convenience of our 
original Grippy Adhesive-Backed Floor Mat with a high-vis yellow 
chevron border to help highlight dangers and create safer pathways 
through hazardous industrial environments. 

The exclusive adhesive backing keeps the mat exactly where you put it 
with no shifting, bunching up or flipping over.

Its high-traction surface is durable enough to withstand even the 
toughest of industrial wear and tear, standing up to forklift, pallet truck 
and heavy foot traffic for up to six months.

Grippy Floor Mats with Safety Borders Grippy Floor Mat Starter Pack

Highlight dangers and create safer pathways

Durable enough to withstand even the toughest of industrial 
wear and tear

Want to make installation and removal even easier? Check out our range of accessories on page 146.

For walkways, stairwells, transition areas, wet environments and  
non-public areas in a wide variety of industries, including:

•    Manufacturing	 •   Heavy Engineering  

•    Warehouse & Storage	 •   Transportation & Logistics 

•    Leisure & Hospitality Venues	

WHERE IT WORKS

Suitable for hard floor surfaces including:

•    Concrete	 •   Vinyl Tile 	 •   Ceramic Tile  	

•    Quarry Tile	 •   Linoleum

Put the path to floor safety front and centre. 

COMPATIBILITY

MAT MAINTENANCE

DURABILITY

Stays down for up to 6 months

For certifications details, see page 126.EU
SAFE
FLOOR

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Floor Mats with Safety Borders
Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

91cm W x 15.3m L 1 roll 15L/roll GRPSB36201
91cm W x 30m L 1 roll 30L/roll GRPSB36200

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

GRPSB36200

MANUFACTURING WALKWAYS & STAIRWELLS

WAREHOUSES & STORAGE FACILITIES

PIG GRIPPY FLOOR MAT STARTER PACK

Get everything you need to stop wrestling with rubber-backed rental 
mats in one handy kit!

Grippy Floor Mat’s exclusive adhesive sticks tight to most commercial 
floor surfaces, reducing slip, trip and fall incidents all while trapping dirt 
grease, salt, mud and moisture at the door for cleaner and safer floors. 

This useful Starter Pack comes complete with everything you need to get 
started with our Grippy Floor Mat range – including one roll of our 
original PIG Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mat, a Safety Knife for clean, 
precise cuts and an Installation Board to help you customise and achieve 
a professional finish when fitting. 

Perfect for creating safer entrances, walkways, transition areas and 
common areas in a wide variety of premises. 

Discover just how easy it is to work with Grippy Floor Mat. Make the 
switch to the mat that sticks and start creating safer and cleaner floors 
today with our Floor Mat Starter Pack. 

Sticks tight to most commercial floor surfaces, reducing slip, 
trip and fall incidents

Comes complete with everything you need to get started with 
our Grippy Floor Mat range

Everything you need to start creating cleaner,  
safer floors. 

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Floor Mat Starter Pack

Colour:     Grey

Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

91cm W x 7.6m L 1 roll 7.5L/roll GRPE36206
Contents: 1 - 91cm x 7.6m Grippy Floor Mat • 1 - 96.5cm x 15cm Installation Board • 1 - Safety Knife

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

GRPE36206

Easily clean in place using one of these tools:

	 Vacuum	 Brush	 Mop                	

	 Spot Clean	 Carpet Extractor

	 Commercial Floor Scrubber

To find out more about the technology behind our Grippy Floor Mat with Safety Borders on page 128.

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

Contact your local PIG Distributor 137136 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



COMMERCIAL PREMISES

HOTELS

For entrances, walkways, aisles, front-of-house and reception areas 
where first impressions count, including:

•    Retail Premises & Vehicle Dealerships	 •   Educational Settings

•    Offices & Commercial Premises	 •   VIP Areas  

•    Leisure & Hospitality Venues            	 •   Luxury Venues

•    Hospitals & Residential Care Facilities

WHERE IT WORKS

Suitable for hard floor surfaces including:

•    Concrete	 •   Vinyl Tile 	 •   Ceramic Tile  	

•    Quarry Tile	 •   Linoleum

HEALTHCARE FACILITIES

Rubber-backed mats don't stay in place and can 
cause trip hazards.

OFFICES

PIG GRIPPY CARPETED ENTRANCE MATS
Safe floors never looked so good.

Using the same adhesive backing and offering the same floor safety 
features as our Grippy Floor Mat range, our Carpeted Entrance Mats are 
a cost-effective and stylish replacement for those outdated trip-prone 
traditional rubber-backed entrance and scraper mats. 

The absorbent fibres are made from 100% post-consumer recycled 
polyester and offer a highly absorbent surface that dries out quickly to 
prevent moisture from reaching your floors. 

The mats absorb water, oil and grease, as well as trap dirt and debris to 
prevent them from being tracked around and becoming a slip hazard. 
The mat also sticks tight to most commercial floor surfaces, offering a 
safer no-trip walking surface that doesn’t budge, curl or flip.

The attractive Berber texture of our mats adds a plush, high-end look to 
your premises, offering commercial-grade durability that stays down for 
up to six months, is easily cleaned in place and can be cut to size easily 
without fraying or unraveling. 

COMPATIBILITY

MAT MAINTENANCE

DURABILITY

Stays down for up to 6 months

Grippy Carpeted Entrance Mats & Starter Pack Grippy Carpeted Entrance Mats & Starter Pack

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Berber Carpeted Entrance Mats

Specify Colour:   Black       Burgundy      Grey    

Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

91cm W x 15.3m L 1 roll 51.5L/roll GRP913X50
183cm W x 3m L 1 roll 20.4L/roll GRP916X10

For certifications details, see page 126.EU
SAFE
FLOOR

Absorbent fibres are made from 100% post-consumer 
recycled polyester

GRPE91301

Create safe, stylish entrances 
and walkways that impress 
with our Carpeted Entrance 
Mat Starter Pack. Contains 
one roll of Berber Carpeted 
Entrance Mat, a Safety Knife 
and Installation Board.

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 

these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

Everything needed for floor safety in one kit!

GRP913X50

Safer no-trip walking surface that doesn’t budge, curl or flip

Commercial-grade durability that stays down for  
up to 6 months

STARTER PACK

Easily clean in place using one of these tools:

	 Vacuum	 Brush	 Mop                	

	 Spot Clean	 Carpet Extractor

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

To find out more about the technology behind our Carpeted Entrance Mats see page 128.

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed  
Berber Carpeted Entrance Mat Starter Pack

Colour:     Grey

Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

91cm W x 3m L 1 roll 10.3L/roll GRPE91301
Contents: 1 - 91cm x 3m Grippy Berber Carpeted Entrance Mat • 1 - 96.5cm x 15cm Installation Board
1 - Safety Knife

Contact your local PIG Distributor 139138 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



For sinks, hand dryers, washrooms, shower rooms and lavatories in a  
wide array of premises and industries, including:

•    Janitorial Supplies Providers	 •    Educational Settings

•    Washroom Services Providers   	 •    Service Stations & Airports 	

•    Offices & Commercial Premises

•    Hotels, Leisure & Hospitality Venues        	

•    Facilities & Building Maintenance Management   

WHERE IT WORKS

Suitable for hard floor surfaces including:

•    Concrete	 •   Vinyl Tile 	 •   Ceramic Tile  	

•    Quarry Tile	 •   Linoleum

HAND DRYERS SINKS

HAND WASHING AREAS

PIG GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL MATS
All the power of Grippy Floor Mat PLUS  
antibacterial and antifungal protection.

Our Antimicrobial Floor Mats combine all the floor safety features  
of original Grippy Floor Mat with a permanent infusion of DW-30  
Ultra-Fresh antimicrobial technology to help fight odours, mould  
and bacteria growth. 

The polypropylene top layer, combined with the impermeable backing 
layers, captures water, soapy residue, sanitiser and urine on contact. 

It wicks liquids away and dries out quickly to stop them reaching your 
floors, creating a barrier that prevents staining, grout damage and, 
most importantly, reduces slip and fall incidents. 

The full-coverage adhesive backing sticks tight to most commercial 
floor surfaces and won’t budge underfoot or during routine cleaning. 
And the durable surface can withstand daily mopping and scrubbing, 
as well as heavy foot traffic, maintaining a high-traction, non-slip, 
no-trip walking surface that won’t shift, curl or bunch. 

These durable, low-profile mats stay in place for up to six months 
without any deterioration in the antibacterial and antifungal  
properties, offering cleaner, safer, fresher-smelling washrooms  
and lavatories for longer. 

COMPATIBILITY

MAT MAINTENANCE

DURABILITY

Stays down for up to 6 months

Grippy Antimicrobial Mats Grippy Antimicrobial Mats

For certifications details, see page 126.EU
SAFE
FLOOR

Permanent infusion of DW-30 Ultra-Fresh  
antimicrobial technology

GRP7000

We’ve combined our Grippy 
Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial 
Mats into one handy pack. 
Bundle comes complete with 
Urinal, Toilet, Plunger, and Sink 
and Dryer Mats. 

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed  
Antimicrobial Floor Mat Bundle

Size Unit Item #

Mixed 5 pads GRP7000

Bundle pack keeps 
restrooms clean  
and safe.

Wicks liquids away and dries out quickly to stop them 
reaching your floors

Can withstand daily mopping and scrubbing

ANTIMICROBIAL MAT BUNDLE

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

To find out more about the technology behind our Antimicrobial Mats see page 129.

Easily clean in place using one of these tools:

	 Vacuum	 Brush	 Mop                	

	 Spot Clean	 Carpet Extractor

	 Commercial Floor Scrubber

Contact your local PIG Distributor 141140 Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.
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PIG GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL SINK AND DRYER MATS
Freshen up with our range of antibacterial and 
antifungal floor protection.

Grippy Antimicrobial Restroom Mats Grippy Antimicrobial Sink & Dryer Mats

GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL RESTROOM MATS 
Antibacterial and antifungal floor protection for 
safer, cleaner, fresher lavatories.

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats 
for Urinals

Don’t mask odours with fragrance. Capture and remove them with our 
Antimicrobial Urinal Mats. 

Not only do they help catch those drips and splashes that, left untreated, 
cause unpleasant odours and create slip and fall hazards, but they also 
help prevent unsightly staining to grout and lasting damage to floors. 

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats  
for Urinals

Size Unit Item #

43cm W x 46cm L 6 pads/box GRP7001
43cm W x 46cm L 36 pads (6 boxes of 6 pads) GRP7601
48cm W x 60cm L 6 pads/box GRP7002
48cm W x 60cm L 36 pads (6 boxes of 6 pads) GRP7602

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

GRP7002

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats 
for Toilets

Designed to fit around the base of your toilet, our Antimicrobial Floor 
Mats for Toilets absorb urine to prevent unpleasant odours. 

They provide drip and splash coverage for improved floor safety and 
cubical cleanliness. Long-term use prevents unsightly staining to grout 
and damage to floor surfaces for enhanced appearance. 

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats  
for Toilets

Size Unit Item #

39.5cm W x 46cm L 6 pads/box GRP7003
39.5cm W x 46cm L 36 pads (6 boxes of 6 pads) GRP7603

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

GRP7003

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats 
for Plungers

Keep floors safe, dry and slip-free with our Antimicrobial Plunger  
Mat. Ideal for eradicating odours, controlling drips and eliminating 
puddles under toilet plungers and brushes, soap dispensers and other 
small-footprint areas. 

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats  
for Plungers

Size Unit Item #

23cm W x 23cm L 6 pads/box GRP7005
Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

GRP7005

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Runners

The “industry-first design” of our Antimicrobial Floor Runners lets you 
roll out and cut to length the perfect size runner for continuous drip and 
splash coverage wherever custom sizes are needed.

Available in 8- and 15-metre long rolls for odour-busting coverage in 
front of sinks, shower cubicles and even urinals. 

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mat Runners
Size Unit Item #

91cm W x 15m L 1 roll GRPAM36201
61cm W x 8m L 1 roll GRP7004

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

GRP7004

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

PIG® Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats  
for Sinks and Dryers

Size Unit Item #

43cm W x 61cm L 4 pads/box GRP7006
43cm W x 61cm L 16 pads (4 boxes of 4 pads) GRP7606
61cm W x 89cm L 4 pads/box GRP7007
61cm W x 89cm L 16 pads (4 boxes of 4 pads) GRP7607

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

GRP7006

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Antimicrobial Floor Mats 
for Sinks and Dryers

Antimicrobial Sink and Dryer Mats provide effective drip and  
splash coverage in front of sinks and underneath hand dryers and  
towel dispensers. 

Can also be used in front of drinking fountains, showers, transition 
areas or anywhere you need to absorb water and other liquids to 
control slip and trip hazards and prevent the growth of odour-causing 
bacteria and mould. 

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



DRUM STORAGE WALKWAYS

LEAKING EQUIPMENT

For spill-prone areas, workbenches, toolboxes, dispensing stations, 
equipment repair areas and around machines with oily overspray in a 
wide variety of premises and industries, including:

•    Manufacturing Environments		  •   Heavy Engineering

•    Warehouses & Storage Facilities	 •   Work & Machine Shops  

•    Transportation & Logistics Hubs           •   Industrial Paint Booths

WHERE IT WORKS

Suitable for hard floor surfaces including:

•    Concrete	 •   Vinyl Tile 	 •   Ceramic Tile  	

•    Quarry Tile	 •   Linoleum

MACHINE OVERSPRAY 

PIG GRIPPY ABSORBENT MATS
Tough, low-profile, sticks-tight floor protection for 
industrial environments. 

Grippy Absorbent Mats, with their layers of fine-fibre polypropylene, 
safely absorbs leaks, drips and overspray of oils, coolants, solvents and 
water around workstations, machinery, equipment and walkways in 
industrial environments. 

With its tough spunbonded layer, heavy-duty zigzag stitching and  
low-profile design, our Absorbent Mats can withstand heavy foot traffic, 
pallet truck and equipment driveovers in challenging industrial 
environments without shifting, bunching up or flipping over. 

The exclusive adhesive backing sticks tight on most commercial floor 
surfaces to provide a no-slip, no-trip solution for cleaner and safer 
industrial floor. Peels up easily when the time comes to replace – stays 
put for up to three months or until the mat is saturated or showing signs 
of wear. 

Mats are also great for lining workbenches, countertops, toolboxes and 
more to prevent oily stains and grime. 

Use in conjunction with our original Grippy Floor Mat and Grippy Floor 
Mat with Safety Borders as part of your industrial floor safety 
programme for cleaner and safer floors throughout your premises. 

COMPATIBILITY

MAT MAINTENANCE

DURABILITY

Stays down for up to 3 months

Grippy Absorbent Mats Grippy Absorbent Mats

PIG® Grippy® Absorbent Mat Pads - Blue
Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

41cm W x 61cm L 10 pads 3.8L/pack MAT3200

For certifications details, see page 126.

Can withstand heavy foot traffic, pallet truck and  
equipment drive-overs

Please note: New Pig provides the warranties implied by law only in relation to New Pig adhesive-backed mats. The customer must ensure that 
these products are suitable for use in their premises and on their flooring. Product lifespan dependant upon usage conditions and traffic patterns. 
Further details to relevant terms and conditions can be found on page 148.

MAT32100

No-slip, no-trip solution for cleaner and safer industrial floors

PIG® Grippy® Absorbent Mat Rolls - Blue
Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

81cm W x 30m L 1 roll 39.7L/roll MAT32100
81cm W x 15m L 1 roll 19.9L/roll MAT3250
41cm W x 15m L 1 roll 9.8L/roll MAT1650
81cm W x 7.6m L 1 roll 5L/roll MAT1625

81cm W x 102cm L 1 roll 1.3L/roll MAT3251

Easily clean in place using one of these tools:

	 Vacuum	 Brush	

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE

To find out more about the technology behind our Absorbent Mats see page 129.

Contact your local PIG Distributor 145144

MAT32305

PIG® Grippy® Absorbent Mat Rolls - Grey
Size Unit Absorbs Up To Item #

81cm W x 15m L 1 roll 19.9L/Bag MAT32305
81cm W x 30m L 1 roll 39.7L/Bag MAT32300
81cm W x 46m L 1 roll 60.9L/Bag MAT32350

PAINT BOOTHS 

WORKSTATIONS

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.
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Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mat Accessories

PIG GRIPPY ADHESIVE-BACKED MAT ACCESSORIES 
Straight cuts, smooth placement, simple removal – 
tools to make an easy job even easier!

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats Installation Board

Produce clean, accurate cuts with this convenient, pre-scored template 
and use as a float to quickly smooth out Adhesive-Backed Mat in  
one pass. 

Helps create perfect 45° angles for fitting around obstacles or cutting 
awkward shapes. Two boards can be connected together to create  
an extra-long cutting guide for making long diagonal cuts or installing 
wide mats. 

Installation Board
Size Unit Item #

96.5cm W x 15cm D 1 each GRP001

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats Installation Roller

Ergonomic design for comfortable grip and upright operation makes 
installing long runs of Grippy Mat quicker, easier and less demanding on 
your knees and back.

Simply push along to smooth Grippy Mat into place without creating air 
pockets or bubbles. 

GRP021

Removal Tool For Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Mats
Size Unit Item #

9cm W x 19cm L x 13cm H 1 each GRP020

1. Prepare Floor

�Clean, rinse and dry your floor 
thoroughly to remove detergent 
film so Mat will properly adhere.

2. Cut to Fit 

Roll out Grippy Mat and cut to 
size using a safety knife, scissors 
or utility blade.

3. Stick It Down

�Smooth out mat and press it into 
place using Installation Board, 
Roller or other flat edge.

4. Trim Edges and Corners 

Cut angled corners during 
installation and trim during use 
to reduce potential lifting.  

Use our installation tool as a guide for straight cuts, then pick it up and use it to smooth Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mat into place. Also 
works for cutting corners at 45° angles to extend product life. 

GRP001

Installation Roller For Grippy® Adhesive-Backed Mats
Size Unit Item #

96.5cm W x 147cm L 1 each GRP021

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats Safety Cutting Knife

Make clean, professional and precise cuts when fitting Grippy Mat with 
the safety-first knife. 

Recessed blade, with protective edges, makes quick, clean cuts, helping 
to eliminate injuries. Perfect tool to use in combination with pre-scored 
guidelines of our Installation Board (GRP001).

Safety Cutting Knife
Description Unit Item #

Safety Knife 1 knife with 2 blades GRP012
Replacement Blades 10/bag GRP011

GRP012

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats Removal Tool

Tool’s claw-like jaws “lock” onto the mat material to provide a firm, 
comfortable handgrip that won’t dig into your hands when pulling up 
and removing Grippy Mat.  

Made of durable, high-quality aluminium and features a rounded handle 
for easy grip. 

GRP020

EASY TO INSTALL

EASY TO MAINTAIN

EASY TO REMOVE & REPLACE

Leave Grippy Mats in place and clean along with the rest of your floor for super easy, stay-in-place maintenance.

Routine Cleaning*

You can sweep, vacuum and 
mop to keep mat clean and fresh 
without shifting. 

Floor Scrubbers and 
Extractors*

Pre-treat tougher stains by 
spot-cleaning before using your 
scrubber/extractor’s low speed/
water settings to clean.

Trimming Edges and Corners

If edges become worn or begin 
to lift, peel back mat until fresh 
adhesive is exposed, trim and 
press the new edge into place.

Handling Excess Water*

Remove excess water when your 
mat becomes saturated. Use a 
wet-vac or extractor to remove 
excess water and use fans/
blowers to reduce drying times.

Replacing Grippy Adhesive-Backed Floor Mats is easy – just pull them up! Our exclusive adhesive formulation won’t leave any residue 
behind so you don’t need to worry about sticky floors. 

Frequency of Changeouts

Our mats are long lasting and extremely 
durable. When they show obvious signs of 
wear, or a weakened bond to the floor, they 
should be replaced.

Removing Mats by Hand

1. Peel up a corner of the mat using your 
fingers or the scraper side of the Safety Knife.

2. Bend at the knees while lifting the corner 
until the mat can be gripped by both hands.

3. Pull the mat up in a smooth, continuous 
motion, inching backwards as you go – do 
NOT use jerking motions to remove.

Removing Mats with our Removal Tool

�Most Grippy Mats pull up easily by hand. 
Our Removal Tool is helpful for removing 
long runs, wide sizes or mats that have been 
in place for extended periods of time. Simply 
lock the tool’s jaws onto the mat material 
and pull. 

*Note: �Absorbent Mats NOT suitable for mop, spot, or extractor cleaning. Neither Absorbent Mats nor Carpeted Entrance Mats are compatible with floor scrubber cleaning. Handling Excess Water 
instructions do NOT apply to Absorbent Mat range.

Grippy Adhesive-Backed Mats How-Tos

Wide range of leak and spill products, all under one roof.



GRIPPY FLOOR MATS 
See Pages 132-133

� GRIPPY FLOOR MATS  
WITH SAFETY BORDERS

See Page 136

GRIPPY CUSTOM-PRINTED  
FLOOR MATS
See Pages 134-135

GRIPPY ANTIMICROBIAL MATS
See Pages 140-143

GRIPPY ABSORBENT MATS
See Pages 144-145

GRIPPY BERBER  
CARPETED ENTRANCE MATS

See Pages 138-139
New Pig Adhesive-Backed Mats are formulated to work with most common hard-floor surfaces. New Pig Adhesive-Backed Mats are not intended for use on wood flooring with stains, finishes, or coatings. If using the Carpet Protection 
versions of our adhesive-backed mats, please be sure to use only on carpeted surfaces and never on uncarpeted, hard surfaces. New Pig Adhesive-Backed Mats have non-permeable barrier layers to prevent liquid pass-through and, as such, 
are considered to be non-breathable and may not be suitable for use on surfaces that require air curing, including, but not limited to, newly poured concrete or recently applied coatings, sealants, and finishes. All adhesive mats have some 
potential to leave residue or lift or discolour finish coatings, paint, and loose or pre-damaged tiles depending on the condition and age of the floors or other surfaces. For these reasons and others, if you have questions about the suitability 
of New Pig Adhesive-Backed Mats for your application, test a small section of mat in a discrete or non-critical area before using on larger areas. New Pig Adhesive-Backed Mats are designed for use for up to 3-6 months depending on 
conditions and traffic patterns. Regardless, New Pig Adhesive-Backed Mats should be replaced immediately if they show signs of wear or damage and should always be replaced no later than 6 months after installation.

CUSTOMER ASSUMES THE RISK THAT A NEW PIG ADHESIVE-BACKED MAT MAY DAMAGE OR ALTER CUSTOMER’S EXISTING FLOORING OR FLOOR COVERING. NEW PIG PROVIDES NO WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR 
PURPOSE AND NO WARRANTY THAT THE USE OF AN ADHESIVE-BACKED MAT WILL BE ACCEPTABLE FOR USE ON CUSTOMER’S FLOORING OR ANY OTHER SURFACE. NEW PIG SHALL HAVE NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR, AND CUSTOMER 
HEREBY RELEASES AND DISCHARGES NEW PIG FROM, ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES TO OR RELATED TO CUSTOMER’S FLOORS, FLOORING MATERIAL, OR ANY OTHER SURFACES IN CUSTOMER’S 
DWELLING OR FACILITY. CUSTOMER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THE FITNESS AND APPROPRIATENESS OF THE USE OF A NEW PIG ADHESIVE-BACKED MAT IN CUSTOMER’S DWELLING OR FACILITY.

Contact your local PIG Distributor 149148
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300,000
WORKPLACES 
 70 COUNTRIES
25 YEARS
IN EUROPE

PIG® Multi-Purpose Epoxy Putty
SIZE UNIT ITEM #

18cm L 12/Box PTY291

18cm L 6/Box PTY292

PIG Multi-Purpose Epoxy Putty
Bonds strong so repairs last.
Sticks to almost anything and cures fast. Made with the highest-
quality epoxy resins to bond better and stay stronger; adheres to 
steel, glass, masonry and most plastics. Convenient,  
premeasured epoxy putty has Parts A and B  
in one tube; knead together and epoxy is ready  
to use in minutes.

PTY291

Part B

Part A

Our job has always been to help you do yours. We 
keep searching for new ways to help you work safer 
and cleaner. The way we see it, if our products solve 
your problems, you’ll keep coming back to PIG. 

Your local PIG Distributor is ready to help you 
tackle the challenges in YOUR workplace with 
the World’s Best Stuff For Leaks Drips and 
Spills. Call today!
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YOUR LEAK, DRIP AND SPILL 
PARTNER SINCE 1993.

ANY LIQUID, ANY JOB, ANY WORKPLACE –
SOAK IT UP WITH PIG. 
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